
2 0 1 4  C O L L E C T I O N S

M A D E  I N  T H E  U S A

Lana
Industry Hot Pick

View the entire 
collection inside!



2

Bellaire................6	

Cirque.................8

Holly Hill..............	10 

Legendary............12

Midtown..............14 

Palisade...............16 

Trenton................	 18

Tribeca................20

Airo2..................	24

Benton................	26

Havenhill.............	28 

Holly Hill.............	30

Kashton...............	32 

Kensington II........	34 

Lana....................36

Legendary............38

Mirage................40 

Palisade...............42

Wescott...............	44

Andover...............48

Espresso..............50

Florida Mesh.......	52 

Latte....................54

Manhattan...........	56 

Passport..............	58 

Wynn.................	60

Dockside.............	82

Durango..............	64 

Embossed............	84

Faux Granite........66 

Glass..................	78 

Granite................ 80

Hammered Metal..68

Mesh..................86 

Sandstone............70

Sorrento...............72 

Tuscan.................74 

Windgate Cast.....76

New styles. Fashion forward fabrics. Distinct finishes.  

Cushion Sling METAL Tables

Table of Contents

L E T S  B E  F R I E N D S T W E E T  U S ,  P I N  U S



3

Lunar Fire Tables.........90

Universal Fire Tables....92

Valero Fire Tables........94	

Fire Table Accessories..96

Color Stories..........100

Fabric Index..........	109

Finishes.................	110

Slingable Fabrics....105

Welting.................	109

Pillows...................116

Umbrellas..............	118

An Industry Favorite....	127

Care & Maintenance..	112

Green Living .............	121 

Homecrest History.......124

Seating Options..........120 

Sunbrella®..................113

Quick Ship.................122

Warranty....................126

Experience Homecrest online by scanning this and other codes 
throughout the catalog with your smart phone.

Fire TABLES ExtrasOUTDOOR ESSENTIALSFABRICS & FINISHES



4

Trenton Collection 

Seating Option: Cushion

Frame Finish: Hickory

Fabric: Sailor (Sofa), Bahama (Motion Chat Chairs)

Pillows: Mello, Blush and Stanton

Table: Granite in Sandbar



5

Enjoy relaxed comfort and style outdoors with furnishings 
from Homecrest’s Cushion collections. These durable 
cushions provide a comfortable retreat inviting you to take 
time out and spend it in your favorite chair. Our quality 
crafted cushions have simple clean seams and are
featured on pages 6-21. 



6

Bellaire
Taking inspiration from the 1960’s Homecrest B99 chair and the popular Eames Chair emerges the 
Bellaire seating collection. With comfort and style at the forefront, the retro-inspired Bellaire mimics the 
curvaceous design elements of these two classics and brings a contoured design that cradles you in 
unprecedented comfort. This ultimate comfort is achieved with a layering of outdoor materials, creating 
the right balance of support, style and comfort. Bellaire is available in all of Homecrest’s frame finishes 
and cushion fabrics. 

MID BACK DINING CHAIR

      B3760

H: 32” W: 25.5” D: 30”
Seat Ht: 18” Arm Ht: 26.5”
(use for Dining)   

C

MID BACK DINING SWIVEL ROCKER

      B9060     

H: 32” W: 25.5” D: 31.5”
Seat Ht: 18” Arm Ht: 26.5”
(use for Dining)  

C

HIGH BACK DINING CHAIR

      B3766

H: 40” W: 25.5” D: 30”
Seat Ht: 18” Arm Ht: 26.5”
(use for Dining)  

C

HIGH BACK DINING SWIVEL ROCKER

      B9066    

H: 40” W: 25.5” D: 31.5”
Seat Ht: 18” Arm Ht: 26.5”
(use for Dining)  

C



7

Available in:       CushionC

C O A S T A L
FAVORITE

C O A S T A L
FAVORITE

C O A S T A L
FAVORITE

C O A S T A L
FAVORITE

MID BACK LOVESEAT

      B4260     

H: 30” W: 53.5” D: 30”
Seat Ht: 16” Arm Ht: 24.5”

C

HIGH BACK LOVESEAT

      B4290    

H: 43.5” W: 53.5” D: 30”
Seat Ht: 16” Arm Ht: 24.5”

C

MID BACK CHAT CHAIR

      B3960       

H: 33” W: 28.5” D: 31.5”
Seat Ht: 16” Arm Ht: 24.5”

C

MID BACK SWIVEL 
ROCKER CHAT CHAIR

      B9070      

H: 33” W: 28.5” D: 31.5”
Seat Ht: 16” Arm Ht: 24.5”

C

HIGH BACK CHAT CHAIR

      B3990

H: 43.5” W: 28.5” D: 30”
Seat Ht: 16” Arm Ht: 24.5”

C

MID BACK SOFA

      B4360       

H: 30” W: 78.5” D: 30”
Seat Ht: 16” Arm Ht: 24.5”

C

HIGH BACK SWIVEL 
ROCKER CHAT CHAIR

      B9090    

H: 43.5” W: 28.5” D: 31.5”
Seat Ht: 16” Arm Ht: 24.5”

C

HIGH BACK SOFA

      B4390

H: 43.5” W: 78.5” D: 30”
Seat Ht: 16” Arm Ht: 24.5”

C

OTTOMAN

      B1200    

H: 16.5” W: 24.5” D: 23”
Seat Ht: 16” Arm Ht: N/A

C

b
ella

ir
e | A

lum
inum



Cirque 
Clean, modern curves and sleek styling are just a few 
words that come to mind when you see Cirque. Once 
you sit in it, comfort is all you think about. From 
our versatile Conversation Lounge to our Pneumatic 
Adjusting Chaise, our designers were thinking style, 
ease and comfort.

8 Note: Cushion is not as shown, the back and seat flap are removed.



ROCKING CHAIR

      6090A

H: 39” W: 23” D: 38”
Seat Ht: 15” Arm Ht: 24.5”

C

CHAT CHAIR

      6038A

H: 43” W: 23” D: 36”
Seat Ht: 15” Arm Ht: 24”

C

SINGLE LOUNGE

      6010A

H: 39” W: 24.5” D: 48”
Seat Ht: 14.5” Arm Ht: N/A

C

DOUBLE LOUNGE

      6020A

H: 39” W: 48” D: 48”
Seat Ht: 14.5” Arm Ht: N/A

C

OTTOMAN 

      6012A

H: N/A W: 20” D: 27”
Seat Ht: 16.5” Arm Ht: N/A

C

Pneumatic Adjusting Chaise

      6040A

H: 31” W: 23” L: 77”
Seat Ht: N/A Arm Ht: N/A

C

END TABLE

6024A

H: 24” L: 14.5” D: 19.5”

SWIVEL TABLE      

6018S

H: 26” L : 17” D: 21”
Option for 6010A and 6020A

PERSONAL UMBRELLA

6010U     

H: 59” W: 42” D: 48”
Collapsible Umbrella Option for 
6010A and 6020A Available in 
solid fabric colors only.

SIDE TABLE

6018A

H: 16.5” L: 14.5” D: 19.5”

CHAT TABLE

6036B     

H: 19” L: 42” D: 48”
Refer to pages 64-75 for Faux 
top options and pages 80-81 
for Granite top options.

C  Available in:       Cushion   

c
ir

q
u

e | A
lum

inum

This lever offers a wide 
range of adjustability.

PNEUMATIC LEVER

9Note: For Side Table, End Table and Swivel Table Faux Granite top options, refer to pages 66-67.



10



11

H
o

lly
 H

ill | A
lum

inum

HIGH BACK DINING CHAIR

      2247A

H: 43” W: 24.5” D: 30”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: 23.25”

C

HIGH BACK SWIVEL ROCKER

      2292A

H: 45” W: 24.5” D: 30”
Seat Ht: 18” Arm Ht: 23.5”

C

HIGH BACK LOVESEAT GLIDER

      2242A

H: 43” W: 43” D: 30”
Seat Ht: 18.5” Arm Ht: 23.25”

C

HIGH BACK 3-SEAT GLIDER      

      2249A

H: 43” W: 62” D: 30”
Seat Ht: 18.5” Arm Ht: 23.25”

C

RECLINING SWIVEL ROCKER

      2250A       

H: 42” W: 26” D: 34”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: 22”

C

SELF-ADJUSTING CHAISE

      2230A

H: 39.5” W: 26” L: 78”
Seat Ht: 18.5” Arm Ht: N/A

C

OTTOMAN

      2212A

H: 17.5” W: 20” D: 17”
Seat Ht: N/A Arm Ht: N/A

C

C  Available in:       Cushion

Holly Hill
The timeless appeal of the Holly Hill Cushion collection is just one of the reasons why it is 
a Consumer Best Buy. Our Holly Hill alluminum cushion collection is elegantly engineered 
and the ultimate in comfort. Cushions are removable and are easy to care for.

SINGLE GLIDER

      HH01439

H: 41” W: 25” D: 28”
Seat Ht: 16.5” Arm Ht: 23.25”

C

GLIDING OTTOMAN

      HH01200

H: 18” W: 23.5” D: 27”
Seat Ht: N/A Arm Ht: N/A

C

COMFORT RECLINER

      HH00315

H: 44” W: 27.5” D: 62”
Seat Ht: 16” Arm Ht: 26”

C

Holly Hill Cushion with Holly 
Hill Sling on page 30 and 31. 
Both a Consumer Best Buy!

MIX
MATCH



12

Legendary 
Designed in the tradition of outdoor furnishings, Legendary combines old world craftsmanship 
with comfort. Legendary Deep Seating is handsome, durable, and made to last a lifetime. 
Made of steel, this collection incorporates square stock and hammered arms. Legendary’s 
unique styling will make a classic statement in any outdoor setting. Also shown is the 
Legendary Dining collection.



13

SWIVEL ROCKER CHAT CHAIR

      7890A     

H: 43” W: 30.75” D: 34”
Seat Ht: 17” Arm Ht: 23.75”

C

CUDDLE CHAIR

      7838A     

H: 43” W: 37” D: 36”
Seat Ht: 17” Arm Ht: 23.75”

C

END TABLE

7824S     

H: 21.25” L: 24” D: 24”

COFFEE TABLE

782442     

H: 18” L: 24” D: 42”

LOVESEAT

      7842A    

H: 43” W: 54” D: 36”
Seat Ht: 17” Arm Ht: 23.75”

C

SOFA

      7843A     

H: 43” W: 78” D: 36”
Seat Ht: 17” Arm Ht: 23.75”

C

OTTOMAN

      7812A     

H: 19” W: 24.5” D: 31.5”
Seat Ht: N/A  Arm Ht: N/A

C

leg
en

d
a

ry
 | Steel

     Available in:       CushionC

AVAILABLE TABLE TOP COLORS

65 - Mink 63 - Mushroom 64 - Tobacco



14

Midtown
Truly transitional, our Midtown Deep Seating collection keeps the focus on pure simplicity and sophistication without 
sacrificing comfort. Midtown showcases the same back design as Trenton with a simplistic, yet stylish open arm that 
gives it the utmost flexibility. This truly transitional collection coordinates remarkably well with our dining collections.



15     Available in:       CushionC

Seating Option: Cushion

Frame Finish: Sedona

Fabric: Waylan

Firepit: Open Grid LP Burner Firepit
(purchase tiles separately)

Pillow: Elegance

SOFA

      5743A

H: 36” W: 77” D: 34”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: 24”

C

MOTION CHAT CHAIR

      5738A

H: 35.5” W: 32.75” D: 34.5”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: 23.75”

C

CHAT CHAIR

      5739A

H: 37” W: 32.75” D: 34”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: 23.75”

C

LOVESEAT

      5742A

H: 36” W: 52.5” D: 34”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: 24”

C

SIDE TABLE

5724B

H: 15.25” L: 17.5” D: 17.5”

DUAL MOTION LOVESEAT

      5740A

H: 36” W: 60.25” D: 36”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: 24”

C

OTTOMAN

      5712A

H: 17.5” W: 27.5” D: 27.5”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: N/A

C

COFFEE TABLE

5744B

H: 15.5” L: 39.5” D: 19”

END TABLE

5723B

H: 20” L: 17” D: 17”

m
id

to
w

n
 | A

lum
inum

Note: Refer to pages 64-75 for Faux top options and pages 80-81 for 
Granite top options.



16

Palisade
The Palisade Cushion collection provides comfortable 
seating and timeless appeal with a soft weather resistant 
cushion. This setting, on the right, highlights the clean lines 
of our cushion in Pursuit fabric and our popular Cognac 
finish. The Windgate Cast table in Cognac completes the 
simple look of this picturesque setting.    

Available in:       CushionC  

HIGH BACK DINING CHAIR

      7E47A

H: 42” W: 25” D: 28”
Seat Ht: 18.5” Arm Ht: 22.5”

C

HIGH BACK SWIVEL ROCKER

      7E92A

H: 42” W: 25” D: 28”
Seat Ht: 18.5” Arm Ht: 22.5”

C

HIGH BACK LOVESEAT GLIDER

      7E42A

H: 42” W: 43” D: 30”
Seat Ht: 18.5” Arm Ht: 23.25”

C

SELF-ADJUSTING CHAISE

      7E30A

H: 39.5” W: 26” L: 78”
Seat Ht: 18.5” Arm Ht: N/A

C

OTTOMAN

      4112A

H: 17.5” W: 20” D: 17”
Seat Ht: N/A Arm Ht: N/A

C



17

Seating Option: Cushion

Frame Finish: Cognac

Fabric: Pursuit

Table: Windgate Cast in Cognac

Umbrella: Pursuit

pa
lisa

d
e | Steel



MOTION CHAT CHAIR

      5538A

H: 35.5” W: 32.75” D: 34.5”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: 23.75”

C

CHAT CHAIR

      5539A

H: 37” W: 32.75” D: 34”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: 23.75”

C

LOVESEAT

      5542A

H: 36” W: 52.5” D: 34”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: 24”

C

1818

OTTOMAN

      5512A

H: 17.5” W: 27.5” D: 27.5”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: N/A

C

DUAL MOTION LOVESEAT

      5540A

H: 36” W: 60.25” D: 36”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: 24”

C



COFFEE TABLE

5544B

H: 15.5” L: 39.5” W: 19”

END TABLE

5523B

H: 20” L: 17” D: 17”

SOFA

      5543A

H: 36” W: 77” D: 34”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: 24”

C

Trenton
Our Trenton Deep Seating collection emphasizes 
unadorned clean lines evoking an arts and crafts 
aesthetic appeal. At home in any setting, the 
uncompromising Trenton collection sets the stage 
for lively entertaining, fun and games with the 
family or a relaxed evening at home. This inviting 
setting features the Trenton collection in Hickory 
frame finish. The Sofa is in Sailor and the Motion 
Chat Chairs are in Bahama. Pillows in Mello, 
Blush, Stanton and Sailor. Side tables are Sandbar 
Granite.

     Available in:       CushionC 19

SIDE TABLE

5524B

H: 15.25” L: 17.5” W: 17.5”

CHAT TABLE

5536B

H: 17.5” L: 26” W: 26”

19

Tr
en

to
n

 | A
lum

inum

Note: Refer to pages 64-75 for Faux top options and pages 80-81 for Granite top options.



20

Seating Option: Cushion

Frame Finish: Hickory 

Fabric: Chaps Faux Leather

Table: Granite in Sandbar 

Pillow: Dynasty



21

CHAT CHAIR

      5839A

H: 37” W: 32.75” D: 34”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: 23.75”

C

MOTION CHAT CHAIR

      5838A

H: 35.5” W: 32.75” D: 34.5”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: 23.75”

C

SOFA

      5843A

H: 36” W: 77” D: 34”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: 24”

C

LOVESEAT

      5842A

H: 36” W: 52.5” D: 34”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: 24”

C

COFFEE TABLE

5744B

H: 15.5” L: 39.5” W: 19”

SIDE TABLE

5724B

H: 15.25” L: 17.5” W: 17.5”

     Available in:       CushionC

Tribeca
Elegant, practical and functional, our Tribeca Deep Seating collection will create 
an outdoor space that is as comfortable as your living room. Tribeca showcases a 
distinctive dual criss-crossing motif on its’ back and arm reminiscent of a garden arbor. 
Like all our deep seating, Tribeca is crafted entirely of durable reinforced aluminum 
for rust-resistance, strength and easy maintenance. Featured here is the Motion Chat 
Chair and Ottoman in faux leather. Homecrest hand selected our faux leathers for an 
authentic look and feel. 

DUAL MOTION LOVESEAT

      5840A

H: 36” W: 60.25” D: 36”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: 24”

C

END TABLE

5723B

H: 20” L: 17” D: 17”

OTTOMAN

      5712A

H: 17.5” W: 27.5” D: 27.5”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: N/A

C

tr
ib

ec
a

 | A
lum

inum

Note: Refer to pages 64-75 for Faux top options and pages 80-81 for Granite top options.



22



23

Our luxurious Sling collections add a relaxed elegance to any patio, pool or fireside. 
The Homecrest Sling has been a consumer favorite for over four decades 
offering unsurpassed comfort and quality. (Shown are the Benton Swivel 
Rocker Balcony Stools in Duette fabric, Hickory finish and Sandstone table 
in Mesquite.)



24

OTTOMAN

      20120

H: N/A W: 23.5” D: 21”
Seat Ht: 15.5” Arm Ht: N/A

A

LEFT ARM CHAIR

      2038L

H: 34” W: 27” D: 33”
Seat Ht: 14.5” Arm Ht: 21.5”

A

RIGHT ARM CHAIR

      2038R

H: 34” W: 27” D: 33”
Seat Ht: 14.5” Arm Ht: 21.5”

A

ARM CHAIR

      20380

H: 34” W: 29” D: 33”
Seat Ht: 14.5” Arm Ht: 21.5”

A

ARMLESS CHAIR

      20350

H: 34” W: 25” D: 33”
Seat Ht: 14.5” Arm Ht: 21.5”

A

Airo2
Designed for ultimate versatility, this sophisticated 
transitional collection of modular pieces has 
transformed deep seating. Airo2 takes the 
traditional outdoor cushion and turns it into a sling 
that has the look of a deep seat without any inner 
cushion material; giving the feeling of sitting on 
air. Airo2 is virtually maintenance-free, fast drying 
and comfortable. This patented technology is 
available exclusively by Homecrest and is ideal for 
both residential and commercial.   

     Available in:       Sensation - Airo2 & SlingA

CHAT TABLE BASE

2044B
H: 16” L: 30.5” D: 30.5”
(Fits a 36” Square Faux 
Granite Top)

COFFEE TABLE BASE

202644B

H: 13.5” L: 17” D: 36.5”
(Fits a 26” x 44” Rectangular 
Faux Top)

SIDE TABLE BASE

2024B
H: 16” L: 19” D: 19”
(Fits a 24” & 30” Square Faux Top)

Frame Finish: Flagstone

Fabric: Cobalt

Table: Faux Granite in Fog Gray



25

Sample Configurations
Shown with:  
Left hand and 
right hand 
arm chairs, 3 
armless chairs 
and side table.

30”
Shown with: 
Left hand and right 
hand arm chairs, 
4 armless chairs, 
2 arm chairs, side 
table and chat table.

30”
Shown with: 
Left hand and 
right hand arm 
chairs, 3 armless 
chairs, side table 
and ottoman.

30”

CobaltJava Coffee Bean TerraMoonlight Basalt

Airo2 Fabric Options
Airo2 features Sensations, a fabric that allows you to experience the ultimate in fast drying properties.

Portland

a
ir

o
2

 | A
lum

inum



26

Benton
The Benton collection from Homecrest is both unique in design and sound in comfort. Homecrest’s Benton 
collection blends comfort, elegance and functionality to provide transcendent relaxation. Homecrest uses 
new techniques to shape the aluminum extrusion, creating unexpected curves and sensual flow in the design. 
This aluminum collection feature the AlumaRoc™ and is available in all frame finishes and in both Sling and 
Padded Sling seating options. 



27

b
en

to
n

 | A
lum

inum

DINING CHAIR

      1C600       1C610

H: 35” W: 26” D: 28.5”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: 23”
(Stackable)    

S PS

HIGH BACK DINING CHAIR

      1C379       1C479

H: 44” W: 25” D: 29”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: 23.5”

S PS

HIGH BACK SWIVEL ROCKER

      1C900       1C910

H: 43.5” W: 25” D: 28.5”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: 23.5”

S PS

SWIVEL ROCKER BALCONY STOOL

      1C780       1C790

H: 43.5” W: 25” D: 29”
Seat Ht: 20.5” Arm Ht: 29.5”

S PS

CHAISE LOUNGE

      1C300       1C200

H: 46” W: 25.5” L: 80”
Seat Ht: 16.5” Arm Ht: N/A
(Stackable)

S PS

Available in:       Sling       Padded SlingS PS

AlumaRoc™

Mechanism

This all-aluminum rocking 
mechanism provides 

effortless swivel and an 
adjustable tension 

rock.

C O A S T A L
FAVORITE

C O A S T A L
FAVORITE

C O A S T A L
FAVORITE

C O A S T A L
FAVORITE



28

Havenhill
An instant classic, the Havenhill’s modern frame design and uniquely flared sling, our patented Butterfly 
Basket®, provides the maximum in comfort, style and value. Sure to make a statement in your backyard, 
Havenhill has been engineered with the standards of quality and craftsmanship that have made Homecrest the 
most trusted American made outdoor furniture for over 60 years.

This lever offers a wide 
range of adjustability.

PNEUMATIC LEVER



29

Available in:       Sling       Padded SlingS PS

DINING CHAIR

      4A379       4A479

H: 38” W: 27” D: 29”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: 24”

S PS

SWIVEL ROCKER

      4A900       4A910

H: 38” W: 27” D: 29”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: 24”

S PS

SWIVEL ROCKER BALCONY STOOL

      4A780       4A790

H: 43” W: 27” D: 29”
Seat Ht: 21” Arm Ht: 30.5”

S PS

SWIVEL BAR STOOL

      4A480       4A490

H: 52” W: 27” D: 29”
Seat Ht: 28” Arm Ht: 37.5”

S PS

DUAL MOTION LOVESEAT

      4A420       4A430

H: 38” W: 53” D: 31”
Seat Ht: 14.5” Arm Ht: 24”

S PS

PNEUMATIC ADJUSTING CHAISE

      4A300       4A200

H: N/A W: 27” L: 78”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: N/A

S PS

h
a
v

en
h

ill | A
lum

inum



30

Holly Hill Sling
Holly Hill lends itself to any environment with a wide variety of frames and seating options. Here we feature Holly Hill, 
a “Consumer Best Buy” in a traditional outdoor setting. The High Back Swivel Rocker is featured in Expression fabric, 
Hickory frame finish. To complete the setting, we’ve paired Holly Hill with the care-free surface of our Durango Faux 
Leather table in Tobacco. View the entire Durango offering on pages 64 and 65.



31Available in:       Sling       Padded SlingS PS

HIGH BACK DINING CHAIR

      2A379        2A479 

H: 41” W: 24.5” D: 30”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: 23.25”

S PS S

HIGH BACK SWIVEL ROCKER

      2A900        2A910  

H: 42” W: 24.5” D: 30”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: 23.25”

PS

SWIVEL BAR STOOL

      2A480        2A490 

H: 49” W: 24.5” D: 30”
Seat Ht: 29.5” Arm Ht: 38.5”

S PS

HIGH BACK LOVESEAT GLIDER

      2A449        2A459  

H: 42” W: 46” D: 30”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: 24.25”

S PS

OTTOMAN

      32121       32131 

H: 17.5” W: 30” D: 20.5”
Seat Ht: N/A Arm Ht: N/A

S PS

RECLINER OTTOMAN

      HH01120        HH01130

H: 17.5” W: 20.5” D: 20”
Seat Ht: N/A Arm Ht: N/A

S PS

SINGLE GLIDER

      HH01419        HH01429

H: 41” W: 25” D: 28”
Seat Ht: 16.5” Arm Ht: 23.25”

S PS

RECLINING SWIVEL ROCKER

      HH01500        HH01510

H: 40.5” W: 26” D: 31”
Seat Ht: 16” Arm Ht: 22”

S PS

COMFORT RECLINER

      HH00410        HH00415

H: 44” W: 27.5” D: 62”
Seat Ht: 16” Arm Ht: 26”

S PS

ADJUSTABLE CHAISE

      00319

H: N/A W: 25” L: 80”
Seat Ht: 15.5” Arm Ht: N/A 
(Stackable)

S

GLIDING OTTOMAN

      HH01180        HH01190

H: 18” W: 23.5” D: 27”
Seat Ht: N/A Arm Ht: N/A

S PS

SELF-ADJUSTING CHAISE

      2A300        2A100  

H: N/A W: 26” L: 78”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: N/A

S PS

h
o

lly
 h

ill | A
lum

inum

SWIVEL ROCKER BALCONY STOOL

      2A780        2A790 

H: 40” W: 24.5” D: 30”
Seat Ht: 21” Arm Ht: 29”

S PS

See page 10 for  
coordinating cushion 
dining pieces.

MIX
MATCH



32

Seating Option: Sling

Frame Finish: Flagstone

Fabric: Dusk

Table: Dockside 



33

Kashton
Celebrate outdoor dining with the Kashton collection from Homecrest. Kashton’s design is simple and extremely 
versatile. Kashton features Homecrest’s AlumaRocTM, an all-aluminum, adjustable swivel rocker mechanism that offers 
an exciting way to experience Homecrest comfort and relaxation. AlumaRocTM, is made up of two solid aluminum 
precision formed springs that provide durability for all climate conditions, while offering a smooth and comfortable 
rocking motion. 

HIGH BACK SWIVEL ROCKER

      1K900        1K910  

H: 44” W: 25” D: 26”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: 24.25”

C O A S T A L
FAVORITE

C O A S T A L
FAVORITE

C O A S T A L
FAVORITE

C O A S T A L
FAVORITE

HIGH BACK DINING CHAIR

      1K379        1K479

H: 44” W: 25” D: 28”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: 24.25”

S S S SPS PS PS PS

Adjustable CHAISE

      1K300        1K200

H: 43.5” W: 26” L: 76”
Seat Ht: 16” Arm Ht: N/A

SWIVEL ROCKER BALCONY STOOL

      1K780        1K790

H: 41.25” W: 26” D: 26”
Seat Ht: 20.25” Arm Ht: 30”

k
a

sh
to

n
 | A

lum
inum

AlumaRoc™

Mechanism

This all-aluminum rocking 
mechanism provides 

effortless swivel and an 
adjustable tension 

rock.

Available in:       Sling       Padded SlingS PS



34

HIGH BACK DINING CHAIR

      40379        40479     

H: 41.5” W: 24.5” D: 30”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: 24.5”

S PS

HIGH BACK SWIVEL ROCKER

      40909        40919    

H: 43” W: 24.5” D: 30”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: 24.5”

S PS

SWIVEL ROCKER BALCONY STOOL

      40780        40790  

H: 40” W: 24” D: 30”
Seat Ht: 21” Arm Ht: 27”

S PS

Kensington II
Graceful curves and dramatic lines define the Kensington II collection. The elegant dining 
set on the right is showcased with the Padded Sling seating option in Slate and paired 
with an oval Glass dining table. All of the pieces feature the versatile Nickel frame finish.  

SWIVEL BAR STOOL

      40480        40490

H: 47” W: 24” D: 30”
Seat Ht: 29.5” Arm Ht: 36.5”

S PS

HIGH BACK LOVESEAT GLIDER

      40449        40459     

H: 42” W: 46” D: 30”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: 24”

S PS

ADJUSTABLE CHAISE

      40400        40200       

H: 25.5” W: 17” L: 82”
Seat Ht: N/A Arm Ht: N/A

S PS

OTTOMAN

      40120        40130 

H: 16” W: 20” D: 20”
Seat Ht: N/A Arm Ht: N/A

S PS

Available in:       Sling       Padded SlingS PS



35

k
en

sin
g

to
n

 II | Steel



36

Lana
Lana means afloat, calm as still waters, 
which also defines the soft relaxing 
motion you will feel in this new spring 
base collection. The Spring Base Chair 
is the perfect fit for conversation around 
a firepit, paired up on a porch or 
as a dining option. The Spring Base 
Chaise is generously proportioned and 
positioned for relaxation. Designed 
with support to easily enter and exit the 
piece, and is perfect for a relaxing nap 
or a good book. Made of aluminum, 
Lana is available in both Sling and 
Padded Sling and coordinates with all 
collections. 

SPRING BASE DINING CHAIR

      44800        44810

H: 44.5” W: 25” D: 30”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: 24”

S PS

SPRING BASE CHAISE

      44500        44510    

H: 40.5” W: 27.5” L: 54”
Seat Ht: 14.5” Arm Ht: 20”

S PS

Seating Option: Sling

Frame Finish: Nickel

Fabric: Salt

Table: Faux Granite in Boulder

C O A S T A L
FAVORITE

C O A S T A L
FAVORITE

C O A S T A L
FAVORITE

C O A S T A L
FAVORITE

HEAD PILLOW (Optional)

      4450HP    

H: 7” W: 20” D: N/A
Seat Ht: N/A Arm Ht: N/A

C

Available in:       Sling       Padded Sling       CushionS PS C



37

la
n

a
 | A

lum
inum

Lana
Industry Hot Pick

Coordinates with all 
collections!



38

See page 12 for 
more Legendary deep 
seating pieces.

MIX
MATCH

Legendary
To stand the test of time Homecrest designed Legendary, a steel group that combines old world 
craftsmanship with a modern flair. Homecrest incorporated square stock, hammered arms, 
twisted styling and our patented Butterfly Basket® Sling, into a style that is truly legendary and 
bound to be the next generation of patio heirlooms.

DINING CHAIR

      78379        78479     

H: 39” W: 28.5” D: 28”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: 24”

S PS

SWIVEL ROCKER

      78900        78910     

H: 39” W: 28.5” D: 28”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: 24”

S PS

Available in:       Sling       Padded SlingS PS

S

SWIVEL ROCKER BALCONY STOOL

      78780        78790     

H: 39” W: 28.5” D: 28”
Seat Ht: 21” Arm Ht: 30.5”

S PS



39

leg
en

d
a

ry
 | Steel



40

Seating Option: Padded Sling

Frame Finish: Flagstone

Fabric: Diamonds

Table: Sorrento in Lava Nickel 

Seating Option: Sling

Frame Finish: Flagstone

Fabric: Surf

Table: Hammered Metal in Pewter

         



41

Mirage
Entertaining just became more exciting with the Mirage 
collection. Made of Aluminum, the extrusions of our Mirage 
dining group complement our Airo2 Deep Seating and offer 
years of comfort and beauty in any outdoor space. Mirage 
is available in Sling and Padded Sling. The Mirage Padded 
Sling features the bordered stitching for a unique look (shown 
below with Dining Fire Table). 

Available in:       Sling       Padded SlingS PS

HIGH BACK DINING CHAIR

      76379        76479     

H: 43” W: 25” D: 25”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: 24”

S PS

HIGH BACK SWIVEL ROCKER

      76900        76910     

H: 45” W: 25” D: 25”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: 24”

S PS

SWIVEL ROCKER BALCONY STOOL

      76780        76790     

H: 40” W: 25” D: 25”
Seat Ht: 21” Arm Ht: 29”

S PS

CHAISE LOUNGE

      76300        76200     

H: 41” W: 27” L: 75”
Seat Ht: N/A Arm Ht: N/A

S PS

m
ir

a
g

e | A
lum

inum



42

Palisade 
The Palisade collection speaks to Homecrest’s versatility with its’ clean lines and simple 
form. It easily integrates into any environment, unlocking the potential of your outdoor 
space. The Palisade collection is one of our most popular steel collections. Palisade is 
featured here in our Hickory frame finish and is paired with our Padded Sling in Elegance 
with a Dion Sling back and Hickory welt. A Sorrento table in Cocoa Bronze completes this 
simple, yet elegant setting.

HIGH BACK DINING CHAIR

      7E379        7E479   

H: 41.5” W: 24.5” D: 30”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: 21.5”

S PS

HIGH BACK SWIVEL ROCKER

      7E910        7E900   

H: 43” W: 24.5” D: 30”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: 21.5”

S PS

SWIVEL ROCKER BALCONY STOOL

      7E780        7E790   

H: 36.5” W: 24” D: 30”
Seat Ht: 21” Arm Ht: 29”

S PS

SWIVEL BAR STOOL

      7E480        7E490  

H: 49” W: 25” D: 31”
Seat Ht: 29” Arm Ht: 37.75”

S PS

SELF-ADJUSTING CHAISE

      7E301        7E201    

H: N/A W: 27” L: 75”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: N/A

S PS

HIGH BACK LOVESEAT GLIDER

      7E459        7E429

H: 42” W: 45.5” D: 30”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: 23.25”

S PS

OTTOMAN

      73120        75120  

H: 15.5” W: 20” D: 20”
Seat Ht: N/A Arm Ht: N/A

S PS

Available in:       Sling       Padded SlingS PS



43

pa
lisa

d
e | Steel



44

Seating Option: Padded Sling

Frame Finish: Cognac

Fabric: Accolade 

Backing Fabric: Brownstone

Table: Tuscan in Mesquite

Wescott 
Traditional in styling, our Wescott collection is designed and handcrafted with handsome details. The 
intricate arm accent is the defining feature across all models of the Wescott collection. Its’ international 
frame design with uniquely flared sling, our patented Butterfly Basket,® provides the maximum in comfort 
and style. 



45

DINING CHAIR

      5A379       5A479

H: 38” W: 27” D: 29”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: 24”

S PS

SWIVEL ROCKER

      5A900       5A910

H: 38” W: 27” D: 29”
Seat Ht: 17.5” Arm Ht: 24”

S PS

SWIVEL ROCKER BALCONY STOOL

      5A780       5A790

H: 43” W: 27” D: 29”
Seat Ht: 21” Arm Ht: 30.5”

S PS

SWIVEL BAR STOOL

      5A480       5A490

H: 52” W: 27” D: 29”
Seat Ht: 28” Arm Ht: 37.5”

S PS

DUAL MOTION LOVESEAT

      5A420       5A430

H: 38” W: 53” D: 31”
Seat Ht: 14.5” Arm Ht: 24”

S PS

Available in:       Sling       Padded SlingS PS

w
esc

o
tt | A

lum
inum



46

Andover Collection

Frame Finish: Yellow, Red, Blue & Green

New Shot with 
Spring Bases 
Andover page?



47

Designed with function in mind our Mesh, Slat and Café collections are available 
in all of the Homecrest finishes. This group is essential for any low-maintenance  
space and with our removable cushions your comfort is guaranteed



48

Andover
Andover is fresh, innovative and playful, creating a new recognizable outdoor seating option to bring excitement 
to any outdoor space. The collection’s gently tapered and curved slat seat and back is formed with Homecrest’s 
custom aluminum, to provide the comfort and durability that is synonymous with Homecrest. The Andover collection 
incorporates the all-aluminum swivel rock mechanism selected for its ability to survive under all climate conditions. 
Here our best selling Spring Base Chair is shown in White, Charisma, Sterling and Cobalt (left to right). Andover is 
available in all frame finishes.



49

DINING CHAIR

     39379     

H: 43” W: 23.25” D: 28.75”
Seat Ht: 16.5” Arm Ht: 24.25”

SL

SPRING BASE CHAIR

     39800     

H: 43” W: 23.25” D: 28.75”
Seat Ht: 16.5” Arm Ht: 24.25”

SL

LOVESEAT

     39420     

H: 43” W: 44” D: 30”
Seat Ht: 14.5” Arm Ht: 24.25”

SL

      ANDOVER COLLECTION 
      WITH REMOVABLE CUSHION
Use the following sku’s when 
ordering pieces in this collection 
with a removable cushion.

Dining Chair - 3937C     

Spring Base Chair - 3980C

Swivel Rocker - 3990C

Balcony Stool - 3957C

Loveseat - 3942C

Ottoman - 3912C

      ANDOVER COLLECTION 
      WITH HEAD PILLOW
Use the following sku’s when 
ordering pieces in this collection 
with a head pillow.

Dining Chair - 3937H     

Spring Base Chair - 3980H

Swivel Rocker - 3990H

Balcony Stool - 3957H

Loveseat - 3942H

OTTOMAN

     39120     

H: 15.5” W: 18.25” D: 20”
Seat Ht: N/A  Arm Ht: N/A

SL

SWIVEL ROCKER

     39900     

H: 43” W: 23.25” D: 28.75”
Seat Ht: 16.5” Arm Ht: 24.25”

SL

BALCONY STOOL

     39570     

H: 50.5” W: 23.25” D: 28.75”
Seat Ht: 20” Arm Ht: 30”

SL

C O A S T A L
FAVORITE

C O A S T A L
FAVORITE

C O A S T A L
FAVORITE

C O A S T A L
FAVORITE

AlumaRoc™

Mechanism

This all-aluminum rocking 
mechanism provides 

effortless swivel and an 
adjustable tension 

rock.

a
n

d
o

v
er

 | A
lum

inum

Available in:       Slotted Seat      Chair with Removable Cushion & Head PillowSL C

C C



50

Espresso
With retro-inspired styling, Espresso is finding its way into some of the most stylish homes and cafés around 
the country. Our popular metal design provides an artisan handcrafted flair to any outdoor setting. This 
intimate garden space features our café styled collection, with our Starburst Seat in a White finish.

SIDE CHAIR

      90590-ST        90590-PD

H: 34.5” W: 18” D: 22”
Seat Ht: 18” Arm Ht: N/A
(Stackable)

ST C

CAFÉ CHAIR 

      90390-ST        90390-PD

H: 34.5” W: 21.5” D: 22”
Seat Ht: 18” Arm Ht: 24”
(Stackable)

ST C

SWIVEL BALCONY STOOL 

      93240-ST        93240-PD

H: 24” W: 17” D: 17”
Seat Ht: 24” Arm Ht: N/A

ST C

SWIVEL BALCONY STOOL

      93250-ST        93250-PD

H: 39” W: 19.5” D: 21.5”
Seat Ht: 24” Arm Ht: N/A

ST C

BAR STOOL

      90240-ST        90240-PD

H: 29” W: 17” D: 21.5”
Seat Ht: 29” Arm Ht: N/A

ST C

END TABLE

09160 - 15.25”
Height: 16”

BAR STOOL

      90250-ST        90250-PD

H: 44” W: 19.5” D: 21.5”
Seat Ht: 29” Arm Ht: N/A

ST C

SWIVEL BAR STOOL

      91240-ST        91240-PD

H: 29” W: 19.5” D: 19.5”
Seat Ht: 29” Arm Ht: N/A

ST C

SWIVEL BAR STOOL

      91250-ST        91250-PD

H: 44” W: 19.5” D: 21.5”
Seat Ht: 29” Arm Ht: N/A 

ST C

STARBURST SEAT

The Starburst Seat is 
available for all Espresso 
chairs and must be 
specified when ordering.

PADDED SEAT

The Padded Seat is 
available for all Espresso 
chairs and must be 
specified when ordering.

Available in:       Starburst Seat       Padded SeatST C



51
Note: Starburst table is discontinued.

esp
r
esso

 | Steel



52 Available in:       Mesh       Chair with Removable CushionM C

Florida Mesh
The contemporary lines of our Florida Mesh collection have a fun-loving appeal that suits the décor of any 
backyard or patio. This collection is enhanced by its’ durability and ease of maintenance, yet maintaining 
unexpected comfort. Here we feature our High Back Swivel Rockers and High Back Dining Chairs in our Cobalt 
frame finish paired with a 42” round Faux Granite table in Boulder. 



53

CAFÉ CHAIR

      2F320        2F32W

H: 33” W: 23” D: 25.5”
Seat Ht: 18” Arm Ht: 25.5”
(Stackable)

M C

HIGH BACK DINING CHAIR

      2F370        2F37W

H: 40” W: 24.5” D: 29”
Seat Ht: 16.5” Arm Ht: 24.5”
(Stackable)

M C

HIGH BACK SWIVEL ROCKER

      2F900        2F90W

H: 40” W: 24.5” D: 29”
Seat Ht: 16.5” Arm Ht: 24.75”

M C

HIGH BACK LOVESEAT GLIDER

      2F440        2F44W

H: 38” W: 44.5” D: 29”
Seat Ht: 18” Arm Ht: 25.5”

M C

SWIVEL BALCONY STOOL

      2F580        2F58W

H: 35” W: 26” D: 26”
Seat Ht: 21” Arm Ht: 26.5”

M C

SWIVEL BAR STOOL

      2F480        2F48W

H: 44” W: 26” D: 26”
Seat Ht: 29” Arm Ht: 35.5”

M C

BAR STOOL

      2F240        2F24W

H: 45” W: 23” D: 26”
Seat Ht: 29” Arm Ht: 35.5”

M C

ADJUSTABLE CHAISE
      29400        2940W

H: N/A W: 28.5” L: 77”
Seat Ht: 14.5” Arm Ht: N/A
(Stackable)

M C

OTTOMAN/SIDE TABLE

      2F120        2F12W

H: 16.5” W: 23” D: 23”
Seat Ht: N/A Arm Ht: N/A

M C

flo
r
id

a
 m

esh
 | A

lum
inum



54

Latte
The Latte collection is a stylish and form-fitting 
contemporary design, ideal for urban inspired 
environments. Here we feature the Latte Side Chairs 
in our modern Sterling frame finish with Slotted Seat, 
set around our Embossed Café table in the same 
resilient finish.

SIDE CHAIR

      90592-SL        90592-PD

H: 32” W: 20.5” D: 20”
Seat Ht: 18” Arm Ht: N/A
(Stackable)

SL C

SWIVEL BALCONY STOOL

      93252-SL        93252-PD

H: 39” W: 20.5” D: 20”
Seat Ht: 24” Arm Ht: N/A

SL C

BAR STOOL

      90252-SL        90252-PD

H: 44” W: 19.5” D: 21”
Seat Ht: 29” Arm Ht: N/A

SL C

SWIVEL BAR STOOL

      91252-SL        91252-PD

H: 44” W: 19.5” D: 21”
Seat Ht: 29” Arm Ht: N/A

SL C

PADDED SEAT

The Padded Seat is 
available for all Latte 
chairs and must be 
specified when ordering.

SLOTTED SEAT

The Slotted Seat is 
available for all Latte 
chairs and must be 
specified when ordering.



55

Available in:       Slotted Seat      Padded SeatSL C

la
tte | Steel



5656

Manhattan
Downtown or poolside, the Manhattan collection has an appealing contemporary style. 
This urban inspired collection is constructed of steel and is built to last. Attractive to both 
residential and commercial markets. Featured here is the Manhatten Bar Stools in our 
Cognac frame finish and paired with our durable Brownstone Padded Seat. Also shown 
is the Café Chair in Charisma.



57

CHECKERED SEAT
The Checkered Seat is available for all 
Manhattan chairs and must be specified 
when ordering.

PADDED SEAT
The Padded Seat is available for all 
Manhattan chairs and must be 
specified when ordering.

SIDE CHAIR

      CH590-CH        CH590-PD

H: 35” W: 18.5” D: 21”
Seat Ht: 18.75” Arm Ht: N/A
(Stackable)

CH C

CAFÉ CHAIR

      CH320-CH        CH320-PD

H: 35” W: 20” D: 21”
Seat Ht: 18.75” Arm Ht: 25.75”
(Stackable)

CH C

BAR STOOL

      CH240-CH        CH240-PD

H: 45.5” W: 18.5” D: 20.5”
Seat Ht: 29” Arm Ht: N/A

CH C

Available in:       Checkered Seat      Padded SeatCH C

m
a

n
h

a
tta

n
 | Steel



58

Passport
Whether you are planning that perfect barbeque or enjoying a magnificent sunset, the Passport collection is 
sure to please. Passport is a perennial favorite at homes and resorts worldwide, as it promises a stylish respite. 
The Embossed table is shown in bar height and is an essential element of this outdoor bar setting. If your patio 
space is limited, the Passport Café Chair and Adjustable Chaise are stackable. 



59

ADJUSTABLE CHAISE

      2G400

H: 37” W: 27” L: 78”
Seat Ht: 14” Arm Ht: 22.5”
(Stackable)

M

CAFÉ CHAIR

      2G320

H: 34.5” W: 23” D: 25”
Seat Ht: 18” Arm Ht: 25.5”
(Stackable)

M

BAR STOOL

      2G240

H: 48.25” W: 23” D: 26.5”
Seat Ht: 31” Arm Ht: 38.5”

M

Available in:       MeshM

pa
ssp

o
r
t | A

lum
inum



60

Contemporary and simplistic styling 
makes the Wynn collection a very 
practical option for all café and 
hospitality seating where you require the 
durability and quality of steel outdoor 
furniture. This all steel stackable seating 
collection is available in café, balcony 
and bar heights. Like all Homecrest 
products, the Wynn collection is made in 
the USA and is available in all Homecrest 
frame finishes. The Wynn café chair 
is shown here in Flint and paired with 
Homecrest’s embossed aluminum 36” 
square dining table.

CAFÉ CHAIR

      CM590

H: 32.5” W: 23.5” D: 21.5”
Seat Ht: N/A Arm Ht: N/A
(Stackable)

SL

BALCONY STOOL

      CM240

H: 37” W: 24” D: 22”
Seat Ht: N/A Arm Ht: N/A

SL

BAR STOOL

      CM250

H: 44.5” W: 25” D: 22”
Seat Ht: N/A Arm Ht: N/A

SL

Wynn



61

W
y

n
n

 | Steel



62Photos are representations. Please refer to actual sample. 



63

Capture the look of real stone and metal with Homecrests’ 
natural looking faux tables. Homecrest also offers various 
glass and metal tables, as well as, Fire Tables in Chat, 
Dining and Balcony heights. All make a great centerpiece 
for outdoor enjoyment.



64

Round Top & Base | Order with Both Top & Base Model #’s

Round & Oval complete tables | Model #’s Include Both the Top & Base 

42” balcony
N0042RFLNU - Top
N0042RFL - Top (with Hole)
1934B - 34” Base Ht.

42” chat
N0042RFLNU - Top
N0042RFL - Top (with Hole)
6036B - 20” Base Ht.

24” side 
N0024RFL - Top
1121B - 16” Base Ht.

42” bar
N0042RFLNU - Top
N0042RFL - Top (with Hole)
0900B - 40” Base Ht.

42” cafÉ
N0042RFLNU - Top
N0042RFL - Top (with Hole) 
1900B - 29” Base Ht.

Durango | Faux Leather
This handcrafted and truly gorgeous top offers the look of leather with the 
durability to withstand the outdoor environment. Homecrest’s Durango Faux 
Leather tables and table tops will look stunning when paired with our large 
selection of chairs and colorful fabric options. 

24” side table
3124Rfl
15” Base Ht.

44” x 84” dining table 
384484DFL (with Hole) 
27” Base Ht.

44” x 84” dining table 
314484DFL (with Hole) 
27” Base Ht.

44” x 84” balcony table 
384484BFL (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

44” x 84” balcony table 
314484BFL (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

42” dining table
3142RDFLNU
3142RDFL (with Hole)
27” Base Ht.

42” dining table
3842RDFLNU
3842RDFL (with Hole)
27” Base Ht.

52” dining table 
3852RDFL (with Hole)
27” Base Ht.

52” dining table 
3152RDFL (with Hole)
27” Base Ht.

42” balcony table
3142RBFLNU
3142RBFL (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

42” balcony table
3842RBFLNU
3842RBFL (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

52” balcony table 
3852RBFL (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

52” balcony table 
3152RBFL (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

44” x 65” dining table 
314467DFL (with Hole)
27” Base Ht.

44” x 65” dining table 
384467DFL (with Hole)
27” Base Ht.

44” x 65” balcony table 
314467BFL (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

44” x 65” balcony table 
384467BFL (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.



65

AVAILABLE TABLE TOP COLORS

65 - Mink 63 - Mushroom 64 - Tobacco

24” side
N2424SFL - Top
1122B - 15” Base Ht.

24” cafÉ
N2424SFL - Top
1900B - 29” Base Ht.

24” side
N2424SFL - Top
2024B - 16” Base Ht.

24” Balcony
N2424SFL - Top
1934B - 34” Base Ht.

24” end
N2424SFL - Top
5523B - 20” Base Ht.

24” side
N2424SFL - Top
5524B - 15.25” Base Ht.

24” bar 
N2424SFL - Top
0900B - 40” Base Ht.

24” side
N2424SFL - Top
5724B - 15.25” Base Ht.

24” end 
N2424SFL - Top
5723B - 20” Base Ht.

26” x 44” Balcony
N2644XFL - Top
19R34B - 34” Base Ht.

26” x 44” bar
N2644XFL - Top
09R40B - 40” Base Ht.

26” x 44” cafÉ
N2644XFL - Top
19R29B - 29” Base Ht.

Square Top & Base | Order with Both Top & Base Model #’s

rectangular Top & Base | Order with Both Top & Base Model #’s

26” x 44” coffee
N2644XFL - Top
5544B - 15.5” Base Ht.

26” x 44” coffee
N2644XFL - Top
5744B - 15.5” Base Ht.

26” x 44” coffee
N2644XFL - Top
202644B - 13.5” Base Ht.

ta
b
les | D

urango



66

30” aDJUSTABLE
N0030RFG - Top
1330B - 30” Base Ht. 

24” side 
N0024RFG - Top
1121B - 16” Base Ht.

30” cafÉ 
N0030RFG - Top
1900B - 29” Base Ht.

30” balcony
N0030RFG - Top
1934B - 34” Base Ht.

30” bar
N0030RFG - Top
0900B - 40” Base Ht.

42” balcony
N0042RFGNU - Top
N0042RFG - Top (with Hole)
1934B - 34”Base Ht.

42” chat
N0042RFGNU - Top
N0042RFG - Top (with Hole)
6036B - 20” Base Ht.

42” bar
N0042RFGNU - Top
N0042RFG - Top (with Hole)
0900B - 40” Base Ht.

42” cafÉ
N0042RFGNU - Top
N0042RFG - Top (with Hole)
1900B - 29” Base Ht.

Round Top & Base | Order with Both Top & Base Model #’s

24” side table
3124Rfg
15” Base Ht.

44” x 84” dining table 
384484DFg (with Hole) 
27” Base Ht.

44” x 84” dining table 
314484DFg (with Hole) 
27” Base Ht.

44” x 84” balcony table 
384484BFg (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

44” x 84” balcony table 
314484BFg (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

round & oval complete tables | Model #’s Include Both the Top & Base 

42” dining table
3142RDFgNU
3142RDFg (with Hole)
27” Base Ht.

42” dining table
3842RDFgNU
3842RDFg (with Hole)
27” Base Ht.

54” dining table 
3854RDFg (with Hole)
27” Base Ht.

54” dining table 
3154RDFg (with Hole)
27” Base Ht.

42” balcony table
3142RBFgNU
3142RBFg (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

42” balcony table
3842RBFgNU
3842RBFg (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

54” balcony table 
3854RBFg (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

54” balcony table 
3154RBFg (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

44” x 67” dining table 
314467DFg (with Hole)
27” Base Ht.

44” x 67” dining table 
384467DFg (with Hole)
27” Base Ht.

44” x 67” balcony table 
314467BFg (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

44” x 67” balcony table 
384467BFg (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

Faux Granite | Faux Stone
Capture the look of real granite without the expense of real stone, with 
Homecrest’s natural looking Faux Granite tables. Available in a variety of 
shapes and sizes, this simplistic clean table top design is a favorite. 
The Faux Granite is featured here in Fog Gray.



67

AVAILABLE TABLE TOP COLORS

62 - Mesquite

15 - Fog Gray

40 - Everest

74 - Boulder

24” side
N2424SFG - Top
1122B - 15” Base Ht.

24” cafÉ
N2424SFG - Top
1900B - 29” Base Ht.

24” side
N2424SFG - Top
2024B - 16” Base Ht.

24” Balcony
N2424SFG - Top
1934B - 34” Base Ht.

24” end
N2424SFG - Top
5523B - 20” Base Ht.

24” side
N2424SFG - Top
5524B - 15.25” Base Ht.

24” bar 
N2424SFG - Top
0900B - 40” Base Ht.

30” side
N3030SFG - Top
2024B - 16” Base Ht.

36” chat
N3636SFG - Top
2044B - 16” Base Ht.

36” chat
N3636SFG - Top
5536B - 16” Base Ht.

24” side
N2424SFG - Top
5724B - 15.25” Base Ht.

24” end 
N2424SFG - Top
5723B - 20” Base Ht.

26” x 44” Balcony
N2644XFG - Top
19R34B - 34” Base Ht.

26” x 44” bar
N2644XFG - Top
09R40B - 40” Base Ht.

26” x 44” cafÉ
N2644XFG - Top
19R29B - 29” Base Ht.

Square Top & Base | Order with Both Top & Base Model #’s

rectangular Top & Base | Order with Both Top & Base Model #’s

26” x 44” coffee
N2644XFG - Top
5544B - 15.5” Base Ht.

26” x 44” coffee
N2644XFG - Top
5744B - 15.5” Base Ht.

26” x 44” coffee
N2644XFG - Top
202644B - 13.5” Base Ht.

ta
b
les | Faux G

ranite



68

30” aDJUSTABLE
N0030RMH - Top
1330B - 30” Base Ht. 

24” side 
N0024RMH - Top
1121B - 16” Base Ht.

30” cafÉ 
N0030RMH - Top
1900B - 29” Base Ht.

30” balcony
N0030RMH - Top
1934B - 34” Base Ht.

30” bar
N0030RMH - Top
0900B - 40” Base Ht.

Round Top & Base | Order with Both Top & Base Model #’s

round & Rectangular complete tables | Model #’s Include Both the Top & Base 

Hammered Metal | Faux Metal
Authentic design and attention to detail is at the forefront of our new Hammered 
Metal table tops. Each top is hand crafted to replicate the look of hammered 
metal without the fuss and maintenance of the real thing. Available in both 
Copper and Pewter these gorgeous tables will be sure to make a statement in 
any outdoor space. 

42” dining table
3142RDMHNU
3142RDMH (with Hole)
27” Base Ht.

42” dining table
3842RDMHNU
3842RDMH (with Hole)
27” Base Ht.

54” dining table  
3854RDMH (with Hole)
27” Base Ht.

54” dining table 
3154RDMH (with Hole)
27” Base Ht.

42” balcony table
3142RBMHNU
3142RBMH (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

42” balcony table
3842RBMHNU
3842RBMH (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

54” balcony table 
3854RBMH (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

54” balcony table 
3154RBMH (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

42” x 84” dining table 
314284DMH (with Hole)
27” Base Ht.

42” x 84” dining table 
384284DMH (with Hole)
27” Base Ht.

42” x 84” balcony table 
314284BMH (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

42” x 84” balcony table 
384284BMH (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

24” SIDE table
3124RMH
15” Base Ht.

42” balcony
N0042RMHNU - Top
N0042RMH - Top (with Hole)
1934B - 34”Base Ht.

42” chat 
N0042RMHNU - Top
N0042RMH - Top (with Hole)
6036B - 20” Base Ht.

42” bar
N0042RMHNU - Top
N0042RMH - Top (with Hole)
0900B - 40” Base Ht.

42” cafÉ
N0042RMHNU - Top
N0042RMH - Top (with Hole)
1900B - 29” Base Ht.

Note: Each top is individually handcrafted and will vary in color.   



69

28” side
N2828SMH - Top
1122B - 15” Base Ht.

28” cafÉ
N2828SMH - Top
1900B - 29” Base Ht.

28” side
N2828SMH - Top
2024B - 16” Base Ht.

28” Balcony
N2828SMH - Top
1934B - 34” Base Ht.

28” end
N2828SMH - Top
5523B - 20” Base Ht.

28” side
N2828SMH - Top
5524B - 15.25” Base Ht.

28” bar 
N2828SMH - Top
0900B - 40” Base Ht.

28” side
N2828SMH - Top
5724B - 15.25” Base Ht.

28” end 
N2828SMH - Top
5723B - 20” Base Ht.

28” x 50” Balcony
N2850XMH - Top
19R34B - 34” Base Ht.

28” x 50” bar
N2850XMH - Top
09R40B - 40” Base Ht.

28” x 50” cafÉ
N2850XMH - Top
19R29B - 29” Base Ht.

28” x 50” coffee
N2850XMH - Top
5544B - 15.5” Base Ht.

28” x 50” coffee
N2850XMH - Top
5744B - 15.5” Base Ht.

28” x 50” coffee
N2850XMH - Top
202644B - 13.5” Base Ht.

76 - Copper 75 - Pewter

AVAILABLE TABLE TOP COLORS

ta
b
les | H

am
m

ered M
etal

36” chat
N3636SMH - Top
2044B - 16” Base Ht.

36” chat
N3636SMH - Top
5536B - 16” Base Ht.

Square Top & Base | Order with Both Top & Base Model #’s

rectangular Top & Base | Order with Both Top & Base Model #’s



70

30” aDJUSTABLE
N0030RSS - Top
1330B - 30” Base Ht. 

24” side 
N0024RSS - Top
1121B - 16” Base Ht.

30” cafÉ 
N0030RSS - Top
1900B - 29” Base Ht.

30” balcony
N0030RSS - Top
1934B - 34” Base Ht.

30” bar
N0030RSS - Top
0900B - 40” Base Ht.

42” balcony
N0042RSSNU - Top
N0042RSS - Top (with Hole)
1934B - 34”Base Ht.

42” chat 
N0042RSSNU - Top
N0042RSS - Top (with Hole)
6036B - 20” Base Ht.

42” bar
N0042RSSNU - Top
N0042RSS - Top (with Hole)
0900B - 40” Base Ht.

42” cafÉ
N0042RSSNU - Top
N0042RSS - Top (with Hole)
1900B - 29” Base Ht.

Round Top & Base | Order with Both Top & Base Model #’s

round & boat complete tables | Model #’s Include Both the Top & Base 

Sandstone | Faux Stone
The inspiration for this natural looking table top comes from the Southwestern 
quarries of the United States. It is not only full of natural detail, but simply 
beautiful. It coordinates with any outdoor environment and will offer you years 
of virtually maintenance-free enjoyment. Photographed here is the Sandstone 
42” round table in Mesquite.

47” x 84” dining table 
384484DSS (with Hole) 
27” Base Ht.

47” x 84” dining table 
314484DSS (with Hole) 
27” Base Ht.

47” x 84” balcony table 
384484BSS (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

47” x 84” balcony table 
314484BSS (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

42” dining table
3142RDSSNU
3142RDSS (with Hole)
27” Base Ht.

42” dining table
3842RDSSNU
3842RDSS (with Hole)
27” Base Ht.

54” dining table 
3854RDSS (with Hole)
27” Base Ht.

54” dining table 
3154RDSS (with Hole)
27” Base Ht.

42” balcony table
3142RBSSNU
3142RBSS (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

42” balcony table
3842RBSSNU
3842RBSS (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

54” balcony table 
3854RBSS (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

54” balcony table 
3154RBSS (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

44” x 67” dining table 
314467DSS (with Hole)
27” Base Ht.

44” x 67” dining table 
384467DSS (with Hole)
27” Base Ht.

44” x 67” balcony table 
314467BSS (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

44” x 67” balcony table 
384467BSS (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

24” SIDE table
3124RSS
15” Base Ht.



71

24” side
N2424SSS - Top
1122B - 15” Base Ht.

24” cafÉ
N2424SSS - Top
1900B - 29” Base Ht.

24” side
N2424SSS - Top
2024B - 16” Base Ht.

24” Balcony
N2424SSS - Top
1934B - 34” Base Ht.

24” end
N2424SSS - Top
5523B - 20” Base Ht.

24” side
N2424SSS - Top
5524B - 15.25” Base Ht.

24” bar 
N2424SSS - Top
0900B - 40” Base Ht.

24” side
N2424SSS - Top
5724B - 15.25” Base Ht.

24” end 
N2424SSS - Top
5723B - 20” Base Ht.

26” x 44” Balcony
N2644XSS - Top
19R34B - 34” Base Ht.

26” x 44” bar
N2644XSS - Top
09R40B - 40” Base Ht.

26” x 44” cafÉ
N2644XSS - Top
19R29B - 29” Base Ht.

Square Top & Base | Order with Both Top & Base Model #’s

rectangular Top & Base | Order with Both Top & Base Model #’s

26” x 44” coffee
N2644XSS - Top
5544B - 15.5” Base Ht.

26” x 44” coffee
N2644XSS - Top
5744B - 15.5” Base Ht.

26” x 44” coffee
N2644XSS - Top
202644B - 13.5” Base Ht.

41 - Dark Bronze 62 - Mesquite

AVAILABLE TABLE TOP COLORS

ta
b
les | Sandstone



72

44” x 84” dining table 
384484DSR (with Hole) 
27” Base Ht.

44” x 84” dining table 
314484DSR (with Hole) 
27” Base Ht.

44” x 84” balcony table 
384484BSR (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

44” x 84” balcony table 
314484BSR (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

42” dining table
3142RDSRNU
3142RDSR (with Hole)
27” Base Ht.

42” dining table
3842RDSRNU
3842RDSR (with Hole)
27” Base Ht.

54” dining table 
3854RDSR (with Hole)
27” Base Ht.

54” dining table 
3154RDSR (with Hole)
27” Base Ht.

42” balcony table
3142RBSRNU
3142RBSR (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

42” balcony table
3842RBSRNU
3842RBSR (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

54” balcony table 
3854RBSR (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

54” balcony table 
3154RBSR (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

44” x 67” dining table 
314467DSR (with Hole)
27” Base Ht.

44” x 67” dining table 
384467DSR (with Hole)
27” Base Ht.

44” x 67” balcony table 
314467BSR (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

44” x 67” balcony table 
384467BSR (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

24” SIDE table
3124RSR
15” Base Ht.

30” aDJUSTABLE
N0030RSR - Top
1330B - 30” Base Ht. 

24” side 
N0024RSR - Top
1121B - 16” Base Ht.

30” cafÉ 
N0030RSR - Top
1900B - 29” Base Ht.

30” balcony
N0030RSR - Top
1934B - 34” Base Ht.

30” bar
N0030RSR - Top
0900B - 40” Base Ht.

42” balcony
N0042RSRNU - Top
N0042RSR - Top (with Hole)
1934B - 34”Base Ht.

42” chat 
N0042RSRNU - Top
N0042RSR - Top (with Hole)
6036B - 20” Base Ht.

42” bar
N0042RSRNU - Top
N0042RSR - Top (with Hole)
0900B - 40” Base Ht.

42” cafÉ
N0042RSRNU - Top
N0042RSR - Top (with Hole)
1900B - 29” Base Ht.

Round Top & Base | Order with Both Top & Base Model #’s

round & oval complete tables | Model #’s Include Both the Top & Base 

Sorrento | Faux Stone
Homecrest’s Sorrento tables will surely take center stage in any outdoor 
environment. This remarkably beautiful table top is available in two unique 
colors featuring nickel or copper bands. Showcased here is the 54” round 
Sorrento table top in Cocoa Bronze.



7344 - Cocoa Bronze 45 - Lava Nickel

AVAILABLE TABLE TOP COLORS

24” side
N2424SSR - Top
1122B - 15” Base Ht.

24” cafÉ
N2424SSR - Top
1900B - 29” Base Ht.

24” side
N2424SSR - Top
2024B - 16” Base Ht.

24” Balcony
N2424SSR - Top
1934B - 34” Base Ht.

24” end
N2424SSR - Top
5523B - 20” Base Ht.

24” side
N2424SSR - Top
5524B - 15.25” Base Ht.

24” bar 
N2424SSR - Top
0900B - 40” Base Ht.

24” side
N2424SSR - Top
5724B - 15.25” Base Ht.

24” end 
N2424SSR - Top
5723B - 20” Base Ht.

26” x 44” Balcony
N2644XSR - Top
19R34B - 34” Base Ht.

26” x 44” bar
N2644XSR - Top
09R40B - 40” Base Ht.

26” x 44” cafÉ
N2644XSR - Top
19R29B - 29” Base Ht.

Square Top & Base | Order with Both Top & Base Model #’s

rectangular Top & Base | Order with Both Top & Base Model #’s

26” x 44” coffee
N2644XSR - Top
5544B - 15.5” Base Ht.

26” x 44” coffee
N2644XSR - Top
5744B - 15.5” Base Ht.

26” x 44” coffee
N2644XSR - Top
202644B - 13.5” Base Ht.

ta
b
les | Sorrento



74

54” balcony table 
3854RBTS (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

42” dining table
3142RDTSNU
3142RDTS (with Hole)
27” Base Ht.

54” dining table 
3154RDTS (with Hole)
27” Base Ht.

42” balcony table
3142RBTSNU
3142RBTS (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

54” balcony table 
3154RBTS (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

43” x 84” dining table 
384484DTS (with Hole) 
27” Base Ht.

43” x 84” dining table 
314484DTS (with Hole) 
27” Base Ht.

43” x 84” balcony table 
384484BTS (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

43” x 84” balcony table 
314484BTS (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

42” dining table
3842RDTSNU
3842RDTS (with Hole)
27” Base Ht.

54” dining table 
3854RDTS (with Hole)
27” Base Ht.

42” balcony table
3842RBTSNU
3842RBTS (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

44” x 67” dining table 
314467DTS (with Hole)
27” Base Ht.

44” x 67” dining table 
384467DTS (with Hole)
27” Base Ht.

44” x 67” balcony table 
314467BTS (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

44” x 67” balcony table 
384467BTS (with Hole)
34” Base Ht.

24” SIDE table
3124RTS
15” Base Ht.

30” aDJUSTABLE
N0030RTS - Top
1330B - 30” Base Ht. 

24” side 
N0024RTS - Top
1121B - 16” Base Ht.

30” cafÉ 
N0030RTS - Top
1900B - 29” Base Ht.

30” balcony
N0030RTS - Top
1934B - 34” Base Ht.

30” bar
N0030RTS - Top
0900B - 40” Base Ht.

42” balcony
N0042RTSNU - Top
N0042RTS - Top (with Hole)
1934B - 34”Base Ht.

42” chat
N0042RTSNU - Top
N0042RTS - Top (with Hole)
6036B - 20” Base Ht.

42” bar
N0042RTSNU - Top
N0042RTS - Top (with Hole)
0900B - 40” Base Ht.

42” cafÉ
N0042RTSNU - Top
N0042RTS - Top (with Hole)
1900B - 29” Base Ht.

Round Top & Base | Order with Both Top & Base Model #’s

round & oval complete tables | Model #’s Include Both the Top & Base 

Tuscan | Faux Stone
Whether you are enjoying an intimate dinner for two or gathering together as a 
family, the Tuscan table is ideal for any occasion. The mosaic inspired edge detail 
of this Tuscan table top in Mesquite, is a consumer favorite.



75

AVAILABLE TABLE TOP COLOR

62 - Mesquite

24” side
N2424STS - Top
1122B - 15” Base Ht.

24” cafÉ
N2424STS - Top
1900B - 29” Base Ht.

24” side
N2424STS - Top
2024B - 16” Base Ht.

24” Balcony
N2424STS - Top
1934B - 34” Base Ht.

24” end
N2424STS - Top
5523B - 20” Base Ht.

24” side
N2424STS - Top
5524B - 15.25” Base Ht.

24” bar 
N2424STS - Top
0900B - 40” Base Ht.

24” side
N2424STS - Top
5724B - 15.25” Base Ht.

24” end 
N2424STS - Top
5723B - 20” Base Ht.

26” x 44” Balcony
N2644XTS - Top
19R34B - 34” Base Ht.

26” x 44” bar
N2644XTS - Top
09R40B - 40” Base Ht.

26” x 44” cafÉ
N2644XTS - Top
19R29B - 29” Base Ht.

Square Top & Base | Order with Both Top & Base Model #’s

rectangular Top & Base | Order with Both Top & Base Model #’s

26” x 44” coffee
N2644XTS - Top
5544B - 15.5” Base Ht.

26” x 44” coffee
N2644XTS - Top
5744B - 15.5” Base Ht.

26” x 44” coffee
N2644XTS - Top
202644B - 13.5” Base Ht.

ta
b
les | Tuscan



76

Windgate Cast
Discover open air serenity with Homecrest’s Windgate Cast Aluminum table collection. The 
Windgate Cast is offered in a variety of table sizes ranging from an end table height to a 
balcony. Select from one of Homecrest’s many frame finishes and match your Windgate 
Cast table with our large selection of dining chairs and balcony stools.



77Note: Model number includes top and base.

Oval TABLE

124076D - 40” x 76” Dining (with Hole)
Height: 27.5”

124094D - 40” x 94” Dining (with Hole)
Height: 27.5” 

124076B - 40” x 76” Balcony (with Hole)
Height: 34.5”

124094B - 40” x 94” Balcony (with Hole)
Height: 34.5” 

WINDGATE CAST | Aluminum

square TABLE

1220S - 20” Side 
Height: 21”

Rectangular TABLE

122030 - 20” x 30” End
Height: 21”

122040 - 20” x 40” Coffee 
Height: 16.5”

Round TABLE

1240RC - 40” Chat 
Height: 21”

1248RD - 48” Dining (with Hole)
Height: 27.5”

1260RD - 60” Dining (with Hole)
Height: 27.5”

1248RB - 48” Balcony (with Hole)
Height: 34.5”

1260RB - 60” Balcony (with Hole)
Height: 34.5”

Rectangular TopSquare Top

Oval Top

Round Top

ta
b
les | W

indgate C
ast

CAST TABLE TOP DESIGN



78

Glass 
Homecrest has you covered with our Glass table top collection. Enjoy the reflective appeal 
of the classic Aquatex table tops in various shapes and sizes for a low-maintenance and 
beautiful look. Showcased here is the Aquatex Glass 48” Round Bar table with Flagstone 
finish.



79

Glass | Aluminum

Dining table

1749501 - 48” Aquatex (with Hole) 
Height: 27” 

balcony table

1746501 - 48” Aquatex (with Hole) 
Height: 34”

bar table

0749501 - 48” Aquatex (with Hole) 
Height: 40”

dining table (Boat)

1778501 - 43” x 78” Aquatex (with Hole) 
Height: 27”

balcony table (Boat)

1778601 - 43” x 78” Aquatex (with Hole)
Height: 34” 

SIDE table

17184 - 18” Aquatex
Height: 16.5”

SIDE table 

17213 - 21” Aquatex
Height: 16.5” 

chat table

1747501 - 48” Aquatex (with Hole) 
Height: 19”

Adjustable table 

17304 - 30” Aquatex
Height: 19.5”- 29” 

ta
b
les | G

lass



80

71 - Mesabi 72 - Kenoran 73 - Agate 75 - Sandbar

AVAILABLE TABLE TOP COLORS

Granite
Create a sophisticated outdoor retreat with the natural beauty of our authentic Granite 
table tops. With a wide selection of colors and sizes these Granite table tops are sure 
to become the centerpiece of your outdoor space.



81

24” side 
1224GR - Top
1122B - 15” Base Ht.

24” cafÉ
1224GR - Top
1900B - 29” Base Ht.

24” side
1224GR - Top
2024B - 15.5” Base Ht.

24” Balcony
1224GR - Top
1934B - 34” Base Ht.

24” end
1224GR - Top
5523B - 20” Base Ht.

24” Side
1224GR - Top
5524B - 16.25” Base Ht.

24” bar
1224GR - Top
0900B - 40” Base Ht.

24” side 
1224GR - Top
5724B - 16.25” Base Ht.

24” end
1224GR - Top
5723B - 20” Base Ht.

square Top & Base | Order with Both Top & Base Model #’s

rectangular Top & Base | Order with Both Top & Base Model #’s

boat Top & Base | Order with Both Top & Base Model #’s

26” x 44” coffee
1740GRNU - Top
1740GR - Top (with Hole)
5544B - 17” Base Ht.

47” x 65” balcony
1767GR - Top (with Hole)
314467B - 34” Base Ht.

47” x 65” balcony
1767GR - Top (with Hole)
384467B - 34” Base Ht.

26” x 44” coffee
1740GRNU - Top
1740GR - Top (with Hole)
5744B - 17” Base Ht.

26” x 44” cafÉ
1740GRNU - Top
1740GR - Top (with Hole)
19R29B - 29” Base Ht.

26” x 44” Balcony
1740GRNU - Top
1740GR - Top (with Hole)
19R34B - 34” Base Ht.

26” x 44” coffee
1740GRNU - Top
1740GR - Top (with Hole)
202644B - 17” Base Ht.

26” x 44” BAR
1740GRNU - Top
1740GR - Top (with Hole)
09R40B - 40” Base Ht.

47” x 65” dining
1767GR - Top (with Hole)
314467D - 27” Base Ht.

47” x 65” dining
1767GR - Top (with Hole)
384467D - 27” Base Ht.

ta
b
les | G

ranite

24” side
1223GR - Top
3124R - 15” Base Ht.

24” side 
1223GR - Top
1121B - 16” Base Ht.

42” chat
1732GRNU - Top
1732GR - Top (with Hole)
6036B - 20” Base Ht.

42” cafÉ
1732GRNU - Top
1732GR - Top (with Hole) 
1900B - 29” Base Ht.

42” balcony
1732GRNU - Top
1732GR - Top (with Hole)
1934B - 34” Base Ht.

42” dining
1732GRNU - Top
1732GR - Top (with Hole)
3142RD - 27” Base Ht.

42” balcony
1732GRNU - Top
1732GR - Top (with Hole)
3842RB - 34” Base Ht.

42” dining
1732GRNU - Top
1732GR - Top (with Hole)
3842RD - 27” Base Ht.

42” balcony
1732GRNU - Top
1732GR - Top (with Hole)
3142RB - 34” Base Ht.

54” dining
1749GR - Top (with Hole)
3142RD - 27” Base Ht.

54” dining
1749GR - Top (with Hole)
3842RD - 27” Base Ht.

54” balcony
1749GR - Top (with Hole) 
3142RB - 34” Base Ht.

54” balcony
1749GR - Top (with Hole) 
3842RB - 34” Base Ht.

Round Top & Base | Order with Both Top & Base Model #’s

42” BAR
1732GRNU - Top
1732GR - Top (with Hole)
0900B - 40” Base Ht.



82

Dockside
Make a statement with our new Dockside Hexagon Table. Clean, modern edges 
and sleek styling are just a few words that come to mind when selecting from the 
Dockside table collection. With a wide selection of finishes and sizes these tables easily 
coordinate with all of Homecrest’s dining collections.

Bellaire High Back Dining

Seating Option: Cushion

Frame Finish: Sedona

Fabric: Dupione Deep Sea 

Table: Sedona



83

END table

3128S - 28” Square 
Height: 21”

coffee table 

312844 - 28” x 44”
Height: 18”

SIDE TABLE / BENCH

      3117S       3117SC

H: 16” W: 17” D: 17”
Seat Ht: N/A Arm Ht: N/A

SL C

DOCKSIDE | Aluminum

rectangular dining table 

313264D - 32” x 64” 
Height: 27.5”

314462D - 44” x 62” (with Hole)
Height: 27.5”

314470D - 44” x 70” (with Hole)
Height: 27.5”

314487D - 44” x 87” (with Hole)
Height: 27.5”

square dining table

314545D - 45” (with Hole)
Height: 27.5”

rectangular balcony table 

313264B - 32” x 64” 
Height: 34.5”

314462B - 44” x 62” (with Hole)
Height: 34.5”

314470B - 44” x 70” (with Hole)
Height: 34.5”

314487B - 44” x 87” (with Hole)
Height: 34.5”

square chat table 

314545C - 45” 
Height: 21”

BENCH

      311650       311650C

H: 16” W: 50.5” D: 16”
Seat Ht: N/A Arm Ht: N/A

SL C

ta
b
les | D

ockside

Available in:       Slotted Seat      Bench with Removable CushionSL C

Note: The standard Homecrest Sling Dining and Swivel Rocker chairs do not fit on the ends of the 32” x 64” Dockside Rectangular tables.

HEXAGON Dining table 

316262D - 62” 
Each Side: 36”
Height: 27.5”

HEXAGON balcony table 

316262B - 62”
Each Side: 36”
Height: 34”

square Balcony table

314545B - 45” (with Hole)
Height: 34.5”



84

Embossed
Start your day in style with Homecrest’s Embossed table collection. Featured 
below we have one of our most popular aluminum Embossed table tops. This 
aluminum table top and classic steel bar height base are finished in Flagstone.



85

BAR table

09203 - 24”
Steel Base
Height: 40”

09211 - 30”
Steel Base
Height: 40”

09111 - 30” (with Hole)
Steel Base
Height: 40”

09215 - 36”
Steel Base
Height: 40”

09115 - 36” (with Hole)
Steel Base
Height: 40”

cafÉ table 

19203 - 24”
Steel Base
Height: 29”

19211 - 30”
Steel Base
Height: 29”

19111 - 30” (with Hole)
Steel Base
Height: 29”

19215 - 36” 
Steel Base
Height: 29”

19115 - 36” (with Hole)
Steel Base
Height: 29”

cafÉ table

19302 - 30”
Steel Base
Height: 29”

19303 - 30” (with Hole)
Steel Base
Height: 29”

19362 - 36” 
Steel Base
Height: 29”

19363 - 36” (with Hole)
Steel Base
Height: 29”

BAR table

09302 - 30”
Steel Base
Height: 40”

09303 - 30” (with Hole)
Steel Base
Height: 40”

09362 - 36” 
Steel Base
Height: 40”

09363 - 36” (with Hole) 
Steel Base
Height: 40”

EMBOSSED | Aluminum

ta
b
les | Em

bossed



86

Mesh
Care-free, durable and classic are just a few words that come to mind when 
you think of Homecrest’s Mesh tables. Available in café and bar heights, this 
low-maintenance table is ideal for year-round enjoyment. Pictured here is the  
aluminum Mesh table, in our Onyx finish.



87

bar table

06365 - 36” (with Hole) 
Steel Base
Height: 40”

CafÉ table

16305 - 30” (with Hole)
Steel Base
Height: 29”

2G306 - 30” 
Aluminum Base
Height: 29”

16365 - 36” (with Hole)
Steel Base
Height: 29”

End table/ottoman

2F120
Height: 16.5”

MESH | Aluminum

ta
b
les | M

esh



88

Universal Chat Fire Table

Frame Finish: Flagstone

Top: Sorrento in Lava Nickel



89

Enjoy the outdoors day or night with a Fire Table from Homecrest Outdoor Living. Two 
new collections, Lunar and Valero, were added in 2014 giving you more styles to 
choose from and the options to customize your top, frame and side panels.



90

Lunar
Homecrest’s Lunar Fire Table features an embossed leather aluminum top, an 
aluminum welded frame, embossed aluminum side panels, and a match throw fire 
bowl. The Lunar Fire Table is designed for customization allowing you choose one or 
two color combinations for the top/frame and side panels.

Note: All fire tables come standard with a stainless bowl and clear liquid glass. A black bowl 

can be selected at an upcharge and comes with clear liquid glass.  Additional options can be 

purchased separately and are shown on page 97.

Lana Spring Base Dining Chair

Seating Option: Sling

Frame Finish: Flint

Fabric: Belfort 

Fire Table: Onyx Top & Frame with Flint Panels

Tank door mounted for 

easy access.



91

Frame: Sedona
Side Panels: Cognac

Frame: Cognac
Side Panels: Nickel

Frame: Onyx
Side Panels: Flint

Frame: Flint
Side Panels: Sterling

LUNAR FIRE TABLE COLORS

Select from any of the Homecrest frame finishes for a contrasting 
side panel color option. Examples of one and two color options 
are shown below.   

Lunar fire TABLE - Chat Height

4242CFP - 42” W x 42” W x 24.5” H

(Square Aluminum Base with Octagon Top)

Shown with Stainless Bowl and Black Reflective Glass

Frame: Onyx   Side Panels: Flint

Frame: Sedona
Side Panels: Sedona

Frame: Cognac
Side Panels: Cognac

Frame: Flint
Side Panels: Flint

Frame: Hickory
Side Panels: Hickory

FIRE
 TABLES


 | Lunar






LUNAR | Aluminum



92

Universal Fire Tables
Make your outdoor experience memorable year-round with the warmth of Crystal Fire LP Burners. These multi-functional 
pieces can serve as either a chat or coffee table and are available with Faux Granite tops. Homecrest’s chat, dining and 
balcony fire tables bring a blend of materials together to create a tastefully executed combination of faux, aluminum and 
sling fabric. The top is offered in all Homecrest’s faux tops. All of our fire tables are UL approved.

Note: All fire tables come standard with a stainless bowl and clear liquid glass. A black bowl can be selected at an upcharge and comes with clear 

liquid glass.  Additional options can be purchased separately and are shown on page 97.



93

42” Round chat fire TABLE

4342CFPFL - Durango Top
4342CFPFG - Faux Granite Top
4342CFPMH - Hammered Metal Top
4342CFPSS - Sandstone Top
4342CFPSR - Sorrento Top
4342CFPTS - Tuscan Top
Height: 24”

Sorrento
44 - Cocoa Bronze
45 - Lava Nickel

Hammered Metal
76 - Copper
75 - Pewter

midtown LP Burner fire TABLE

5744FP - 26” x 44” Coffee Table
(Faux Granite top with 12” x 24” 
Crystal Fire LP Burner)

Trenton LP Burner fire TABLE

5544FP - 26” x 44” Coffee Table
(Faux Granite top with 12” x 24” 
Crystal Fire LP Burner)

54” round Balcony fire TABLE

4354BFPFG - Faux Granite Top
4354BFPMH - Hammered Metal Top
4354BFPSS - Sandstone Top
4354BFPSR - Sorrento Top
4354BFPTS - Tuscan Top
Height: 34”

54” round dining fire TABLE

4354DFPFG - Faux Granite Top
4354DFPMH - Hammered Metal Top
4354DFPSS - Sandstone Top
4354DFPSR - Sorrento Top
4354DFPTS - Tuscan Top
Height: 27”

52” round dining fire TABLE

4352DFPFL - Durango Top
Height: 27”

52” round balcony fire TABLE

4352BFPFL - Durango Top
Height: 34”

AVAILABLE FIRE TABLE TOP COLORS

Tuscan
62 - Mesquite

Durango
65 - Mink
63 - Mushroom
64 - Tobacco

Faux Granite
74 - Boulder 
40 - Everest
15 - Fog Gray
62 - Mesquite

Sandstone
41 - Dark Bronze
62 - Mesquite

fir
e ta

b
les | U

niversal

cirque LP Burner fire TABLE

6036FP - 42” Round Chat Table
(Faux Granite top with 24” 
Round Crystal Fire LP Burner)

Open GRID lP burner fire TABLE

5550B - 3’ x 4’ Chat Table
(Open Grid top with 12” x 24” 
Crystal Fire LP Burner) 
(Top will accomodate 
10 - 12” x 12” tiles)

UNIVERSAL | Aluminum



94

Valero
Homecrest’s Valero fire table features soft radius aluminum side panels, an aluminum 
welded frame, cast finials, a match throw fire bowl, and a new Tuscan faux top 
exclusive to Valero. Designed for customization, Valero offers solid or contrasting 
side panels, two new table top colors, stainless or black fire bowls, and multiple  
fire mediums.

Note: All fire tables come standard with a stainless bowl and clear liquid glass. A black bowl can be selected at an upcharge 

and comes with clear liquid glass.  Additional options can be purchased separately and are shown on page 97.

Bellaire High Back Chat

Seating Option: Cushion

Frame Finish: Cognac

Fabric: Sparrow

Fire Table: Cognac Frame with Nickel Panels

Tank door mounted for 
easy access.



95

FIRE
 TABLES


 | Valero



Tuscan
81 - Calero Brown

VALERO FIRE TABLE BASE COLORS

The base of Valero is available in a single finish color or select from any of the Homecrest frame finishes for a 
contrasting side panel color option. If a second color is not listed the fire table will be painted in the single color 
listed. When selecting contrasting colors list the frame selection first, followed by the panel color.

VALERO FIRE TABLE TOP COLORS

Valero is available with 2 new color  
options along with the travertine and  
tiles texture of Tusca. Coordinate the  
new Castle Gray or Calero Brown to 
compliment the frame finish selection. 

Tuscan
82 - Castle Gray

Frame: Hickory
Side Panels: Hickory
Top: Calero Brown

Frame: Cognac
Side Panels: Nickel
Top: Calero Brown

Frame: Onyx
Side Panels: Flint
Top: Castle Gray

Frame: Flagstone
Side Panels: Onyx
Top: Castle Gray

Valero fire TABLE - Chat Height

4642CFPTS  - 42” W x 42” W x 24.5” H

(Round Aluminum Base with Tuscan Top)

Shown with Black Bowl and Lava Rock

Frame: Cognac   Side Panels: Nickel

VALERO | Aluminum

Suggested Combinations



96

Fire Table Accessories
Protect your fire table from debris with the use of our fire table covers. Made of Tyvek®, each 
cover is form fitted for ease of covering or uncovering your fire table. We also offer a metal 
cover available in the frame finish of your choice.



97

round metal fire table cover

FPCV-R - 20.75”

Stainless bowl insert

01 - Standard with Fire Table bowl

Clear liquid Glass

Standard with Fire Table bowl

black reflective crushed glass

005000 - Purchased Separately  

Rectangular metal fire table cover

FPCV-X - 13.5” x 25.5”

black bowl insert

02 - Upcharge

Amber liquid glass

004999 - Purchased Separately 
(5 lb. bag, recommended 2 bags per bowl)

black natural lava rock

005001 - Purchased Separately 

rectangular fire table cover

C3950 - 39” x 50”

round fire table cover

C0042 - 42”
round fire table cover

C0054 - 54”

rectangular fire table cover

C2466 - 26” x 44”

fir
e ta

b
les | A

ccessories

Note: Various medium for burner pans are readily available in the marketplace.



98 Photos are representations. Please refer to actual sample.



99

Experience the ulitmate in style and selection with Homecrest’s outdoor 
fabrics and durable finishes. With a wide variety of colors and 
textures you can choose the look that suits you. Customize your chair, 
sofa or lounge by using our online Interactive Design Center at 
www.homecrest.com. Here you can customize Homecrest 
furniture with our complete fabric and frame finish offerings. 



100

Homecrest offers over 20 collections in our casual 
outdoor furniture line. Our collections reflect a 
variety of styles including deep seating, dining 
and café. Whether you’re relaxing on your patio, 
celebrating with friends or just enjoying the outdoors, 
Homecrest furniture will satisfy design tastes from 
coast to coast. 

Adding color to any outdoor space creates a 
seamless flow between indoors and out. Color has 
the power to comfort, calm, energize and inspire. 
It can create a space of retreat, entertainment and 
style. To make decorating your outdoor space 
fun and easy, our talented design team has hand 
selected several color stories. Our Color Story 
palettes range from traditional earthtones to vibrant 
bold colors. Our fabrics are offered in a variety of 
constructions, including PVC’s, Acrylics and Olefins. 

These fabric options give you flexibilty in choosing 
your seating style. Choose our traditional Sling, 
Padded Sling or Cushion; all have comfort, ease 
of maintenance and style in mind. Whatever you 
choose, our coordinated fabrics and finishes will 
give you the look you want for a great value. 

For design ideas and inspiration visit our website. To 
help you visualize and customize your chair use our 
Interactive Design Center at www.homecrest.com.  
Here you’ll have the opportunity to 1) Pick your 
frame, 2) Choose your finish, 3) Select your fabric 
and 4) View, print and buy.



101

Fabrics: Dimone Sequoia, Squire (N/A), 

Waylan, Dynasty and Dupione Oak



102

CILANTRO
Grade A

dupione deep sea
Grade A

GRECIAN SEA

nATURALLY cHIC

Suggested Frame Finishes: 
Cognac - Fern - Flint - Hickory  
Nickel

Suggested Frame Finishes: 
Flint - Hickory - Nickel - Sedona

PS C U

Violetta
Grade B

FISCHER
Grade B

S PS C U PS C U V PS C U V

PS C U V PS C U V

PS C V PS C

moss
Grade B

stanton
Grade A

mello
Grade A

sparrow
Grade B

bahama
Grade B

BLUSH
Grade A

SAILOR
Grade B

OASIS
Grade A

SURF
Grade AS PS C U V

PS C

S UPS C U VPS C U



103

WAYLAN
*Grade C

DYNASTY
Grade B

TERRACE
Grade A

ASHER
Grade A

chaps
*Grade C

ELEGANCE
Grade B

ELEVATION
Grade B

DIMONE SEQUOIA
Grade A

OAK
Grade B

DUPIONE OAK
Grade A

ARTISAN SUNSET

TUSCAN VILLA

Suggested Frame Finishes: 
Cognac - Hickory - Nickel - Sedona

Suggested Frame Finishes: 
Cognac - Hickory - Sedona

PS C U V

C

C S PS C U S PS C U

PS C U V

S PS C U

PS C U

S

PS C U PS C U

brick
Grade A

PURSUIT
Grade A

*Grade C - upcharge

S PS C U

REDWOOD
Grade B



104

ORGANIC ESCAPE

sensation fabrics | airo2 | sling

S U PS C U V

Suggested Frame Finishes: 
Flagstone - Flint - Hickory - Nickel

Suggested Frame Finishes: 
Flagstone - Flint - Onyx - Sterling

PS C U V

PS C U V

S PS C U

S PS C U

canvas navy
Grade A

java
Grade B

COBALT
Grade B

ACCOLADE
Grade B

granite
Grade B

moonlight
Grade B

COFFEE BEAN
Grade B

DUETTE
Grade B

BELLOWS
Grade A

portland
Grade B

TERRA
Grade B

BEACH
Grade A

basalt
Grade BA S

A S

A S

A S

A S

A S

A S



105

aluminum
Grade A

BIMINI
Grade A

asher
Grade A

BOCHA
Grade B

belfort
Grade B

BOSSA NOVA
Grade B

bellows
Grade A

BOULEVARD
Grade A

slingable Fabrics

S PS C U

S PS C US PS C U

S U

S U

SS

S

Airo2 Collection

Frame Finish: Flint

Fabric: Coffee Bean

Table: Faux Granite in Boulder



106

S PS C U

S PS C U

S PS C U

S PS C U

S

S

slingable Fabrics (continued)

S PS C U

S U S U

S PS C U

S PS C U

S PS C U

S PS C US PS C U V S PS C U

BROWNSTONE
Grade A

CRACKLE
Grade A

DUETTE
Grade B

FENNEL
Grade B

CANE
Grade A

DAPPLE
Grade A

DUSK
Grade B

FRONTIER
Grade B

CINDER
Grade A

DION
Grade A

ELEVATION
Grade B

GIBSON
Grade B

CORDOVA
Grade A

DORSET
Grade A

EXPRESSION
Grade A

GRANITE
Grade B

S



107

S PS C U

S PS C U

S PS C U

S

SS PS U

SS PS C U V

SS PS C U V

S

S PS C U

S PS C U

S PS C U V

S PS C U

S U

S

S PS C US PS C U V

GULL
Grade B

LOGAN
Grade B

OAK
Grade B

REFLECTION
Grade A

HAZELNUT
Grade A

LUCAS
Grade B

PECAN
Grade B

SALT
Grade B

JAY
Grade B

MANGO
Grade A

PRAIRIE
Grade B

SEA BREEZE
Grade A

LEENA
Grade A

MOSS
Grade B

REDWOOD
Grade B

SEAGRASS
Grade B



108      Sling        Padded Sling       Cushion       Umbrella       Vintage Wire             PSS CA Sensation - Airo2 & Sling U V

Seating Options Legend:

slingable Fabrics (continued)

S PS C US PS C U S PS C U

SLATE
Grade B

S

TERRACE
Grade A

SPARROW
Grade B

S

TUNGSTEN
Grade A

STAFFORD
Grade B

S

VERANDA
Grade A

SURF
Grade A S U



109

Flagstone
& Flint

Cognac OnyxHickory
& Nickel

WhiteSedona Sterling

welt Fabrics

Fabric index

 Fabric Name Grade Pg #

 Accolade  B 104

 Aluminum  A 105

 Asher  A 103

 Bahama  B 102

 Basalt  B 104

 Beach A 104

 Belfort  B 105

 Bellows  A 104

 Bimini A 105

 Blush  A 102

 Bocha  B 105

 Bossa Nova  B 105

 Boulevard  A 105

 Brick  A 103

 Brownstone  A 106

 Cane  A 106

 Canvas Navy  A 104

 Chaps*  C 103

 Cilantro  A 102

 Cinder  A 106

 Cobalt  B 104

 Coffee Bean  B 104

 Cordova A 106

 Crackle  A 106

 Dapple A 106

 Dimone Sequoia  A 103

 Fabric Name Grade Pg #

 Dion A 106

 Dorset  A 106

 Duette  B 104

 Dupione Deep Sea  A 102

 Dupione Oak  A 103

 Dusk  B 106

 Dynasty  B 103

 Elegance  B 103

 Elevation  B 103

 Expression  A 106

 Fennel  B 106

 Fischer  B 102

 Frontier  B 106

 Gibson  B 106

 Granite  B 104

 Gull  B 107

 Hazelnut  A 107

 Java  B 104

 Jay B 107

 Leena  A 107

 Logan  B 107

 Lucas B 107

 Mango  A 107

 Mello A 102

 Moonlight  B 104

 Moss  B 102

 Oak  B 103

 Fabric Name Grade Pg #

 Oasis  A 102

 Pecan  B 107

 Portland  B 104

 Prairie B 107

 Pursuit  A 103

 Redwood  B 103

 Reflection A 107

 Sailor  B 102

 Salt B 107

 Sea Breeze  A 107

 Seagrass  B 107

 Slate B 108

 Sparrow  B 102

 Stafford  B 108

 Stanton  A 102

 Surf  A 102

 Terra  B 104

 Terrace  A 103

 Tungsten  A 108

 Veranda  A 108

 Violetta  B 102

 Waylan*  C 103

*Grade C - upcharge



110

52 - Cognac

72 - Fern

22 - Nickel

71 - Cobalt

05 - Hickory 42 - Flint 84 - Onyx

03 - White

70 - Charisma

01 - Flagstone

04 - Sedona

73 - Tangerine

08 - Sterling

Frame Finishes
Homecrest offers a variety of distinct frame finishes available on all of our furniture frames, tables and bases. 

Note: Photos are representations. Please refer to an actual sample.



111

fr
a

m
e fin

ish
es



112

Comfortext and Acrylic, Comfortext, Polyester Blends and Sensation
Comfortext stripes and solid patterns are open weave fabrics constructed of thermal bonded vinyl coated polyester 
threads. These fabrics offer strength and durability, easy cleanability and quick drying times. UV stabilizers and 
mildew inhibitors are added to minimize the effects of prolonged outdoor exposure.

Acrylic, Comfortext, Polyester Blends incorporate acrylic threads to produce an intricate pattern with all the above 
advantages, plus they offer a softer feel and more color intensity.

Cleaning Instructions: Address stains promptly. Use warm water with a mixture of strong liquid detergent and chlorine 
bleach (one cup to three gallons of water). Always rinse thoroughly. Pat to remove excess water and allow to air dry.

Acrylics, Acrylic Blends and Olefin Blends
This category includes solid colors, stripes and standard jacquard patterns. By using solution-dyed threads, which 
are then woven into a pattern, the results are the look and the feel of fine indoor fabrics that are recommended for 
outdoor and indoor use. UV stabilizers and a protective coating are applied to produce a fabric that is very durable. 
Another advantage is the easy cleanability.

Acrylic Prints and Polyester Prints
Printed fabrics offer an infinite variety of color and 
pattern options. The design is printed on the base cloth 
of either 100% acrylic or 100% polyester. We specify 
only the highest quality UV stable inks. Printed fabrics 
are recommended for outdoor and indoor use but must 
be cared for more vigilantly. The use of a breathable 
furniture cover on printed fabrics will help reduce fading 
and extend the life of your fabric.

Cleaning Instructions: Address stains promptly. Use 
a solution of lukewarm dishwashing liquid. Sponge 
thoroughly with clear water. Pat to remove excess water 
and allow to air dry. Do not use harsh cleaners or 
bleach on printed fabrics.

Care & Maintenance

Cleaning Instructions: Address stains promptly. Add ½ 
cup of chlorine bleach per three gallons of mild soap 
solution. Always rinse thoroughly. Pat to remove excess 
water and allow to air dry.



113

Sunbrella Fabrics
In addition to the Homecrest color stories and sling 
selections, the Sunbrella stock line is available for new 
orders and replacement cushions. Contact customer service 
for an exception listing and prices or visit the Homecrest 
website.

•	Colors stay strong and vibrant in sun exposure and can  
   be cleaned with bleach.

•	Fabrics are soft, durable and 
   create an inviting decorative option.

•	Jacquards, stripes and solid color textures can create a    
   dramatic effect for your outdoor space.

•	All Sunbrella stock fabrics are available and are priced  
   at a Grade B and require an additional 2 week leadtime  
   for purchase and receipt of selected Sunbrella Stock.

Note: For a PDF of the Sunbrella stock line, visit: sunbrellaidentity.com and ask for a PDF of 

the stock program and permission to use, per the representative Robert Hernandez. 



Photos are representations. Please refer to actual sample. Current pillow offering is with a welt only.



Decorate your outdoor living space, as you would indoors, with 
Homecrest Outdoor Essentials. Go beyond a comfortable seating 
arrangement and add a coordinating market umbrella or choose  
from our selection of throw pillows to complete your backyard 
setting. 

115



116Current pillow offering is with a welt only in the same fabric as the pillow.



117

Throw Pillows
Take outdoor comfort to the next level with our incredibly 
durable pillow assortment. Mix and match with solids, 
patterns and textures from our fabric offering to add a touch 
of colorful style to your outdoor living space. Whether your 
adding color and dimension to deep seating or fashion to a 
lounge, Homecrest outdoor throw pillows are sure to make 
a statement.

16” SQUARE (with Welt)

00016
H: 16” W: 16” D: N/A

18” SQUARE (with Welt)

00018 
H: 18” W: 18” D: N/A

20” SQUARE (with Welt)

00020
H: 20” W: 20” D: N/A

KIDNEY (With welt)

01216 
H: 12” W: 16” D: N/A

KIDNEY (With welt)

01222 
H: 12” W: 22” D: N/A

GARDENIA (with Welt)

20” Square
H: 20” W: 20” D: N/A

SHIP WHEEL (with Welt)

20” Square
H: 20” W: 20” D: N/A

PINK FLAMINGO (with Welt)

20” Square
H: 20” W: 20” D: N/A

PALM TREE (with Welt)

20” Square
H: 20” W: 20” D: N/A

Signature Pillow Fabrics
The fabrics listed below are exclusive to the pillow collection and 
will include a fabric welt that is the same color as the pillow.

P
ILLO

W
S



118

9’ OCTAGON DINING HEIGHT
Auto tilt

      UM8100

A: 9’
B: 102”
C: 43”
D: 79”

11’ OCTAGON BALCONY/BAR HEIGHT
Auto tilt

      UB8120

A: 11’
B: 105”
C: 35”
D: 76”

11’ OCTAGON DINING HEIGHT
Auto tilt

      UM8120

A: 11’
B: 102”
C: 35”
D: 76”

9’ OCTAGON BALCONY/BAR HEIGHT
Auto tilt

      UB8100

A: 9’
B: 105”
C: 43”
D: 79”

• 8 - rib design

• 100” non-recycled aluminum frame 
   offers 30% more strength

• 1.2 mm wall thickness - offers 20% 
   more strength than standard 1 mm

• 1 mm rectangular rib extrusion - offers 
   more strength than others main pole

• Manual crank lift for easy operation

• Kevlar woven lift cord - offers superior 
   strength and is lightweight and flexible

• Advanced tilt mechanism - offers greater 
   tilt angles for more and longer shade

SPUN ALUMINUM BASE
00090

CAST IRON BASE
00091
Height: 20.5”

Height: 9.75”

Height: 10.75”

U U 

U U 

7.5’ OCTAGON DINING HEIGHT
Manual tilt

      UM9070

A: 7.5’
B: 94”
C: 43”
D: 74”

U 

7.5’ OCTAGON BALCONY/BAR HEIGHT
Manual tilt

      UB9070

A: 7.5’
B: 97”
C: 46”
D: 77”

U 

A

B

DC

Umbrellas
Our Homecrest Dining, Balcony and Bar umbrellas are the benchmark by which others are compared, and are 
available in many of the Homecrest fabrics. Featured here is the Homecrest Umbrella in Sailor, Bedford, Blush 
and Mello.

UAvailable in:       Umbrella

A - The diameter of the umbrella when      
     opened

B - The height of the umbrella from the       
     bottom of the pole to the top of the  
     umbrella canopy

C - The height of the umbrella from the  
     bottom of the pole to the bottom of the  
     umbrella canopy when closed

D - The height of the umbrella from the  
     bottom of the pole to the bottom of the  
     umbrella canopy when opened

See pages 8 and 9 for Cirque Personal Umbrella. Note: Bases are available in all Homecrest frame finishes.

AVAILABLE UMBRELLA POLE COLORS

Taupe Black



119

u
m

b
r
ella

s



120

       Sensation - Airo2 & Sling | Our patented Airo2 seating collection utilizes a single layer sling giving it the look of a  
      Cushion in a Sling. Airo2 is a cushionless design using our Sensation fabrics for unmatched comfort and support. 

       Sling | The Homecrest pioneered Sling is constructed of double layers for unmatched comfort and support. Our        
      durable outdoor Sling is available in a variety of outdoor fabrics and is easily replaceable. Minimal maintenance        
      and comfortable design continues to make the Homecrest Sling a #1 choice from coast to coast. When selecting a  
      Homecrest Sling seating option, you will also have to select a welt or binding color. Welting will match the frame  
      finish unless an alternate is selected. Slings utilize the same fabric on the front and back for an attractive look.

       Padded Sling | Our Padded Sling seating option features a triple layer sling with slight padding for added comfort.  
      This attractive chair with distinctive horizontal lines or bordered stitching (depending on the collection) gives you  
      not only a comfortable fit, but is a stylish addition to your backyard or patio. The Padded Sling seating option  
      expands your fabric options to include cushion or acrylic fabrics in addition to our slingable fabrics. Like the Sling  
      seating option, when selecting the Padded Sling seating option, you will also have to select a welt or binding  
      color. Welting will match the frame finish unless an alternate is selected. Padded Slings will be same front same  
      back if selecting a fabric that is available in both Sling and Padded Sling. However, if you select a fabric that is  
      available as a Padded Sling and NOT a Sling, you will need to select a Sling fabric for the back. Pick a fabric for  
      the back that says it is a available as a Sling seating option.  

      

       Cushion | Our durable cushions provide additional comfort in a fast paced world. (The Cushion seating option  
      includes Deep Seating, Removable Cushions and Padded Seats.) Homecrest removable cushions are extremely  
      comfortable, water resistant and made for the outdoors. Most of our cushion designs feature a clean simple seam  
      with no welting.

Seating Options & Fabric Selection Guide

Fabric Name

A grayed 
out option 
denotes 
that the 
option is not 
available for 
that fabric.

Denotes what seating option the fabric is available on.

Ordering Process:

- Sling (Yes): Select fabric (same front/same back)  
  Select welt color (welt will match frame finish unless  
  an alternate is selected)

- Sling (Yes) and Padded Sling (Yes): Select welt color  
  (welt will match frame finish unless an alternate is  
  selected)

- Padded Sling (Yes): Select front fabric, select back  
  fabric (see sling swatch book - excluding Sensation)  
  and welt (welting will match frame finish unless an  
  alternate is selected) 

- Cushion (Yes): Select fabric (same front/same back)

Grade
A - $
B - $$

Dimone Sequoia

How to read a Homecrest fabric label and make ordering easy... 

When choosing a fabric for the product selected, seating options coding will confirm the availability. Please indicate 
the fabric grade and follow the “ordering process” instructions for that fabric.



121

Nature’s Appeal
Healthy outdoor living means protecting the environment and today we’re interested in ecologically-
friendly designs and products. Sturdy, durable outdoor furniture with a long lifespan is more appealing 
than “disposable” furniture meant to last only a few seasons. Just ask around, Homecrest customers are 
well aware of the longevity of our products. Many consumers have had Homecrest furniture that is over 
30 years old, and are still using it with great satisfaction. Replacement slings and cushions 
are also available to extend the life of your Homecrest furniture. Just visit your local dealer 
to order replacement slings, cushions, paints, parts and more or visit www.homecrest.com.

Benton Collection

Seating Option: Sling

Frame Finish: Fern

Fabric: Salt

Table: Dockside



122

Factory In-Stock Quick Ship Program
This Factory In-Stock program is available year-round to all authorized Homecrest Dealers.  
Homecrest’s Quick Ship Program consists of top selling products, fabrics and frame finish.   
When ordering use the model number listed at the right which begins with a “Q” to indicate 
Quick Ship product shipment. Quick ship orders have a five piece minimum requirement and  
are available only in the options listed. 



123

Terrace

bimini

dorset

sedona

Fabrics

frame finish

45” SQUARE DINING 
Q314545D (with Hole)

45” SQUARE BALCONY 
Q314545B (with Hole)

44” x 70” RECTANGULAR DINING 
Q314470D (with Hole)

44” x 70” RECTANGULAR BALCONY 
Q314470B (with Hole)

S

HIGH BACK DINING CHAIR 

      Q7E379S

HIGH BACK DINING CHAIR 

      Q1K379S

DINING CHAIR 

      Q4A379

S

HIGH BACK SWIVEL ROCKER

      Q7E910S

HIGH BACK SWIVEL ROCKER

      Q1K900S

SWIVEL ROCKER

      Q4A900

S

SWIVEL ROCKER BALCONY STOOL

      Q7E780S

SWIVEL ROCKER BALCONY STOOL

      Q1K780S

SWIVEL ROCKER BALCONY STOOL

      Q4A780

54” ROUND DINING 
Q3854RDSR (with Hole)

54” ROUND BALCONY 
Q3854RBSR (with Hole)

44” x 67” OVAL DINING 
Q384467DSR (with Hole)

44” x 67” OVAL BALCONY 
Q384467BSR (with Hole)

54” ROUND DINING 
Q3854RDFG (with Hole)

54” ROUND BALCONY 
Q3854RBFG (with Hole)

44” x 67” OVAL DINING 
Q384467DFG (with Hole)

44” x 67” OVAL BALCONY 
Q384467BFG (with Hole)

havenhill | Aluminum

faux granite | Boulder

kashton | Aluminum

Sorrento | Cocoa Bronze

palisade | Steel

dockside | Aluminum

Note: Faux Granite (page 64) and Sorrento (page 70) tables use the 3800 Series base.

For specifications see page 29. For specifications see page 33. For specifications see page 42.

q
u

ic
k

 sh
ip



124

1988
Homecrest adds the 
Padded Sling option 
to the growing list of 
collections.

1983
Homecrest introduces 
the double layer 
sling, providing 
unsurpassed 
comfort  - unique 
to the industry and 
continues to be used 
today.

1985
Homecrest retires 
the wire collection, 
yet continues to offer 
replacement cushions 
and slings today 
for most collections 
including vintage 
wire.

1971
Vinyl strap is a 
growing category 
bringing new color 
and style. The 
growing wire frame 
collection Edina, in 
the popular Holly 
Hill fabric pattern, is 
widely retailed across 
the country.

1962
Introduces the well             
            know models  
                  like the 36   
                   and 90  
                   chairs.

1966
Homecrest’s growth 
inspires a variety of both 
indoor and outdoor 
collection designs. 

1953
Homecrest begins in 
the back warehouse 
of a furniture store 
making a Hassock 
ottoman.  

1991
The introduction of 
the Holly Hill Cushion 
collection allows 
Homecrest to offer 
a wider variety of 
low maintenance 
aluminum pieces 
to fit the needs of a 
growing market.  

1956
Homecrest patents 
a swivel rocker 
mechanism and 
introduces it on an 
indoor chair which 
brings growth to the 
company.

From early ottomans to the original swivel rocker to one of today's leading outdoor furniture manufacturers, 

the Homecrest brand has been an industry favorite since 1953. Homecrest combines a rich history of quality and 

classic design with today's demand for affordable luxury and versatile living. Over the years, Homecrest's focus has 

broadened to encompass the increasing demands of sophisticated, style-driven consumers seeking to complement 

their homes' interior designs and create a seamless flow between indoor and outdoor living spaces.

Celebrating Over 60 Years...

#25 Chair #90 chair holly hillcricketEdina

1960
Enters the outdoor 
casual market with a 
wire frame café chair.



125

2012
Homecrest introduces 
the Dockside collection, 
providing additional 
table options.

2011
The innovative Airo2, 
a “cushionless” Deep 
Seating group, is 
introduced to the 
industry. Airo2 offers 
the comfort of a 
cushion with the easy 
care of a sling.

2014
Homecrest launches 
Lana and Benton 
seating collections 
and transforms 
slingable seating 
by introducing a 
re-engineered front 
and back fashionable 
sling design.

2013
Taking inspiration 

from the 1960’s 
Homecrest’s B99 
chair, Homecrest  
launches the Bellaire 
collection. 

2009
Homecrest introduces 
the industry’s first 
swivel rocker balcony 
stool.

2002
Homecrest takes the 
comfort of the double 
layer sling to the next 
level with the use of 
Sensation stretchable 
fabrics. Another 
industry first. 

2001
Homecrest receives 
the Manufacturers 
Leadership Award for 
the fifth time.

2004
          Holly Hill           
          Sling is named  
          a Consumer  
          Best Buy.

2000
Homecrest moves into 
a new state-of-the-art 
manufacturing facility 
which remains home 
today. All products 
continue to be 
engineered and 
manufactured proudly 
in the USA.

Airo2 bellaire bentonpALISADEaffinity

c
eleb

r
a

tin
g

 6
0

 y
ea

r
s



126

Warranty
Homecrest Outdoor Living is devoted to providing the consumer with industry leading comfort and quality. With over 60 years of experience in 
manufacturing outdoor furniture, we are widely known for our comfort, quality and style. Our suppliers, manufacturing team and sales personnel are 
devoted to making your experience with our products an enjoyable one. 

Consumer Limited 15-year Warranty

Homecrest Outdoor Living’s consumer warranty applies to Homecrest products used in a residential setting only. All warranty periods are based on the 
original purchaser’s date of purchase, and are not transferable. Our warranties apply only to products shipped from the factory after January 1, 2008 
(product codes ending in –08 or later). A copy of the original sales receipt and the product code must be submitted with all warranty claims (photos may 
also be required).

What Our Warranty Covers

15 years: Aluminum and steel frames are covered from structural failures for 15 years from date of purchase. If the frame fails during 15 years under 
normal usage, and is not the result of abuse or an “act of nature”, Homecrest Outdoor Living will repair or replace the frame at the manufacturer’s 
discretion. If replacement is required, and your original frame is no longer manufactured, we will replace it with a similar product. Homecrest Outdoor 
Living will pay the warranty freight the first year in the Continental U.S. Return of product will not be accepted without prior approval.

5 years: The warranty on painted frame surfaces covers against peeling, flaking or blistering for a period of 5 years. If the painted surface peels, flakes, 
or blisters and the furniture has been maintained per the recommended care and maintenance instructions, Homecrest Outdoor Living will repair or replace 
the frame at the manufacturer’s discretion. If replacement is required, and your original product is no longer manufactured, we will replace with a similar 
product. Homecrest Outdoor Living will pay the warranty freight the first year in the Continental U.S. Return of product will not be accepted without prior 
approval.

3 years: Solid surface tabletops (excluding glass and acrylic) are warranted against structural failures, finish cracks, and blisters for 3 years when used in 
a residential setting. Failure to properly maintain the table top, or store it properly during inclement weather, will void the warranty. If the table top (other 
than glass or acrylic) fails, or the finish cracks or blisters during the warranty period, we will repair, refinish or replace the top. Homecrest Outdoor Living 
will pay the warranty freight the first year in the Continental U.S. Return of product will not be accepted without prior approval.

Vinyl strapping is warranted for 3 years from discoloration or breakage. In the unlikely event that the strap significantly discolors or breaks, Homecrest 
Outdoor Living will supply replacement strap (installation labor not included). 

Glider bearing hangers are warranted for 3 years against failure. In the unlikely event a bearing hanger fails, Homecrest Outdoor Living will supply a 
replacement hanger (installation labor not included).

2 years: The fabrics used on our cushions, slings and umbrella canopies are warranted for 2 years against tearing, discoloration or fading when 
maintained per the recommended care and maintenance instructions. In the event replacement is required, Homecrest Outdoor Living will replace the 
cushion, sling or umbrella canopy with the same, if available, or comparable fabric based on manufacturers discretion (installation labor not included). 
Homecrest Outdoor Living will pay the warranty freight the first year in the Continental U.S. Return of product will not be accepted without prior approval.

1 year: The warranty of the finish on coiled steel spring rocker mechanisms, plastic parts, flex plates, glides, swivel inserts, metal umbrellas, cord and 
umbrella base for 1 year from the date of purchase when maintained per the recommended care and maintenance instructions. Homecrest Outdoor Living 
will repair or replace the frame at the manufacturer’s discretion. If replacement is required, and your original product is no longer available, we will 
replace with a similar product. Crystal fire burners (24” Round and 12” x 24”) are warranted to be free from defects in material and workmanship for a 
period of one year from the date of purchase. The warranty is limited to the replacement or repair of defective components or workmanship. If replacement 
is required, and your original product is no longer available, we will replace it with a similar product (with limited lifetime on steel parts).

What Our Warranty Does Not Cover

• Failure caused by misuse or lack of appropriate care and maintenance of the products. Refer to the General Maintenance and Cleaning Instructions.
• Damage caused by caustic chemicals and/or power washers.
• Warranty on product shipped from the factory prior to 1/1/2008.
• Glass and Acrylic table tops.
• Normal fading of fabrics, straps, and painted surfaces.
• Bursting and cracking of tubing and extrusion caused by exposure to moisture and freezing temperatures.
• Damage caused by “Acts of Nature.”
• Return freight after one year
• Set replacement or replacement beyond failed product.
• Salt water exposure – Due to the demands of salt air, weekly cleaning and quarterly waxing of painted surfaces must be maintained to prevent finish 	
   blisters and corrosion. Failure to carefully follow our care and maintenance instructions will void the warranty.

Freight  

All Homecrest Outdoor Living Furniture is delivered to the carrier in factory new condition. Claims for damage or losses that occur during shipping must be 
noted at the time of delivery and filed with Homecrest.



127

Comfort Since 1953
Combining a rich history of unsurpassed quality and classic 
design, Homecrest is your source for American made outdoor 
furniture. Since introducing the “original” swivel rocker over 
60 years ago, Homecrest has been an industry favorite. Most 
renowned for its comfort, this leading outdoor casual furniture 
manufacturer has broadened its focus to encompass the 
increasing demands of sophisticated, style-driven consumers 
seeking to complement their homes’ interior designs and create 
a seamless flow between indoors and out.

Holly Hill Collection

Seating Option: Padded Sling

Frame Finish: Hickory

Fabric: Stanton

Table: Hammered Metal in Copper



128

www.homecrest.com

Made in the USA

Made in the U.S.A.

Dealer Note: Please leave on chair for consumer reference.

Please Read

COMFORT & SAFETY
Information

Coporate Offices & Manufacturing • 1250 Homecrest Avenue, Wadena, MN 56482

© 2014, Homecrest Outdoor Living, LLC. • All Rights Reserved. • Homecrest reserves the right to make product changes.




